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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       SPLIT        P655     2NDHALF    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Amber White            OVERALL       1/10       38:29        5:53       39:50    5:59     1:18:19
2     Mollie Turner          OVERALL       2/10       38:35        5:54       40:25    6:02     1:18:59
3     Joy Miller             OVERALL       3/10       38:33        5:54       40:37    6:03     1:19:09
4     Pasca Myers            OVERALL       4/10       38:30        5:53       42:10    6:10     1:20:40
5     Sara Ibbetson          OVERALL       5/10       39:59        6:07       40:51    6:11     1:20:50
6     Lucie Sulewski         OVERALL       6/10       41:52        6:24       42:21    6:26     1:24:13
7     Anne Clinton           OVERALL       7/10       41:56        6:25       43:24    6:31     1:25:20
8     Lauren Minor           OVERALL       8/10       42:44        6:32       43:13    6:34     1:25:57
9     Kristina Tabor         OVERALL       9/10       43:25        6:38       45:08    6:46     1:28:32
10    Cassidy Menard         OVERALL      10/10       44:49        6:51       44:39    6:50     1:29:27
11    Alisha Wargel          F 35-39      1/224       43:42        6:41       45:54    6:51     1:29:36
12    Sophie Nielson         F 25-29      1/111       44:49        6:51       44:58    6:52     1:29:46
13    Janel Wilkins          F 35-39      2/224       44:49        6:51       45:50    6:56     1:30:38
14    Michele Gonzalez       F 35-39      3/224       44:58        6:52       45:57    6:57     1:30:54
15    Christina Gleitz       F 35-39      4/224       45:55        7:01       47:04    7:06     1:32:58
16    Mary Stebbins          F 45-49      1/199       45:17        6:55       48:05    7:08     1:33:22
17    Angela Reckelhoff      F 35-39      5/224       46:02        7:02       47:36    7:09     1:33:37
18    Elisabeth Hedges       F 30-34      1/150       46:10        7:03       48:44    7:15     1:34:54
19    Cyndi Devers           F 40-44      1/224       48:18        7:23       49:37    7:29     1:37:55
20    Ashley Fizzarotti      F 30-34      2/150       48:37        7:26       49:26    7:29     1:38:02
21    Krista Hoose           F 25-29      2/111       48:56        7:29       49:21    7:31     1:38:16
22    Lindsey Hein           F 30-34      3/150       49:14        7:31       50:11    7:36     1:39:24
23    Debbie Butcher         F 50-54      1/162       49:13        7:31       50:11    7:36     1:39:24
24    Erin Wood              F 35-39      6/224       50:48        7:46       49:52    7:42     1:40:40
25    Lecia Holley           F 45-49      2/199       49:06        7:30       52:30    7:46     1:41:35
26    Tamara Nelson          F 35-39      7/224       49:14        7:31       52:24    7:46     1:41:37
27    Molly Shover           F 30-34      4/150       49:23        7:33       52:34    7:47     1:41:57
28    Melissa Sorokoty       F 30-34      5/150       50:15        7:41       51:54    7:48     1:42:08
29    Madicyn Hinton         F 20-24       1/71       50:36        7:44       52:04    7:51     1:42:39
30    Kelly Jones            F 35-39      8/224       51:35        7:53       51:18    7:52     1:42:53
31    Megan Keener           F 30-34      6/150       51:09        7:49       52:05    7:53     1:43:13
32    Eileen Poore           F 35-39      9/224       51:57        7:56       51:29    7:54     1:43:26
33    Denise Reesor          F 30-34      7/150       51:54        7:56       51:39    7:55     1:43:32
34    Lareshia Poe           F 35-39     10/224       51:14        7:50       52:25    7:55     1:43:39
35    Stephanie Martin       F 25-29      3/111       50:46        7:45       52:57    7:55     1:43:43
36    Donna Herdey           F 50-54      2/162       49:21        7:33       54:33    7:56     1:43:54
37    Leslie Weaver          F 40-44      2/224       50:00        7:38       53:58    7:57     1:43:57
38    Leslie Bjelk           F 55-59       1/83       52:27        8:01       51:33    7:57     1:44:00
39    Samantha Chapman       F 25-29      4/111       52:00        7:57       52:09    7:57     1:44:09
40    Pamela Gillund         F 55-59       2/83       51:32        7:53       52:37    7:57     1:44:09
41    Ashleih Cheshire       F 35-39     11/224       51:23        7:51       52:46    7:58     1:44:09
42    Christine Wright       F 30-34      8/150       52:02        7:57       52:29    7:59     1:44:31
43    Sarah Whittam          F 35-39     12/224       51:41        7:54       52:56    8:00     1:44:36
44    Ashley Lattimer        F 25-29      5/111       51:57        7:56       52:48    8:00     1:44:44
45    Taylor Lutz            F 20-24       2/71       51:57        7:56       52:48    8:00     1:44:45
46    Merit Alfaro           F 40-44      3/224       52:36        8:02       52:18    8:01     1:44:54
47    Marci Kirk             F 30-34      9/150       52:31        8:01       52:26    8:01     1:44:56
48    Katie Harman           F 35-39     13/224       51:55        7:56       53:05    8:01     1:44:59
49    Susan Meier            F 50-54      3/162       51:30        7:52       53:49    8:03     1:45:19
50    Amber Watson           F 30-34     10/150       51:32        7:52       53:53    8:03     1:45:24
51    Amy Burkholder         F 35-39     14/224       52:06        7:58       53:28    8:04     1:45:33
52    Jaime Neville          F 30-34     11/150       52:52        8:05       52:43    8:04     1:45:34
53    Erin Lawry             F 45-49      3/199       51:55        7:56       53:41    8:04     1:45:36
54    Kristin Miller         F 45-49      4/199       53:13        8:08       52:30    8:05     1:45:43
55    Marcie Wibright        F 40-44      4/224       52:43        8:03       53:01    8:05     1:45:44
56    Nicolet Christensen    F 15-19        1/7       52:03        7:57       53:48    8:05     1:45:51
57    Megan Everett          F 30-34     12/150       52:05        7:57       53:47    8:05     1:45:52
58    Tracy Ash              F 40-44      5/224       51:09        7:49       54:54    8:06     1:46:02
59    Tiffany Downing        F 25-29      6/111       52:26        8:01       53:37    8:06     1:46:02
60    Carmel Lewis           F 40-44      6/224       51:27        7:52       54:39    8:06     1:46:05
61    Melissa Elrod          F 30-34     13/150       53:13        8:08       52:57    8:07     1:46:09
62    Natalie Custy          F 35-39     15/224       50:36        7:44       55:43    8:07     1:46:18
63    Jennifer Turner        F 35-39     16/224       52:27        8:01       54:12    8:09     1:46:38
64    Kathryn Remien         F 35-39     17/224       50:35        7:44       56:14    8:10     1:46:48
65    Morgan Daulton         F 35-39     18/224       52:39        8:03       54:17    8:10     1:46:56
66    Caroline Morris        F 25-29      7/111       52:25        8:01       54:34    8:10     1:46:59
67    Nicole Benzoni         F 25-29      8/111       52:26        8:01       54:34    8:10     1:47:00
68    Deanne Weaver          F 55-59       3/83       50:02        7:39       57:02    8:11     1:47:03
69    Abby Nieten            F 30-34     14/150       52:42        8:03       54:34    8:12     1:47:15
70    Karen Frederick        F 30-34     15/150       52:44        8:03       54:32    8:12     1:47:15
71    Ashley Christie        F 30-34     16/150       52:28        8:01       55:03    8:13     1:47:30
72    Beth Russo             F 40-44      7/224       52:31        8:02       55:15    8:14     1:47:46
73    Cora Weisenbach        F 20-24       3/71       53:45        8:13       54:04    8:14     1:47:48
74    Alexandria Salois      F 25-29      9/111       52:32        8:02       55:23    8:15     1:47:54
75    Anne Ruebbelke         F 25-29     10/111       52:01        7:57       55:55    8:15     1:47:56
76    Tyler Erne             F 20-24       4/71       52:01        7:57       56:00    8:15     1:48:01
77    Angela Snyder          F 40-44      8/224       52:40        8:03       55:48    8:17     1:48:27
78    Stacey Herdering       F 45-49      5/199       53:33        8:11       54:56    8:17     1:48:29
79    Gina Shields           F 30-34     17/150       53:47        8:13       54:51    8:18     1:48:37
80    Jennifer O'Connor      F 40-44      9/224       53:35        8:11       55:21    8:19     1:48:56
81    Jenna Diercks          F 25-29     11/111       53:43        8:12       55:15    8:19     1:48:57
82    Ami Spellman           F 30-34     18/150       53:48        8:13       55:15    8:20     1:49:02
83    Magdalena Olesiak      F 35-39     19/224       53:13        8:08       55:53    8:20     1:49:06
84    Lisa Rhine             F 50-54      4/162       54:12        8:17       54:58    8:20     1:49:10
85    Shauna Kendall         F 40-44     10/224       53:11        8:08       56:02    8:21     1:49:12
86    Pamela Wade            F 35-39     20/224       53:48        8:13       55:25    8:21     1:49:12
87    Elise Jahnke           F 20-24       5/71       51:54        7:56       57:19    8:21     1:49:12
88    Lisa Stewart           F 50-54      5/162       53:17        8:08       56:03    8:21     1:49:19
89    Kati Druba             F 25-29     12/111       56:15        8:36       53:06    8:21     1:49:21
90    Leslie Teskey Bonacker F 35-39     21/224       53:42        8:12       55:51    8:22     1:49:33
91    Sarah Hunter           F 40-44     11/224       53:17        8:08       56:31    8:23     1:49:48
92    Abby Springer          F 20-24       6/71       53:36        8:11       56:27    8:25     1:50:03
93    Jenna Beckley          F 20-24       7/71       53:38        8:12       56:41    8:26     1:50:19
94    Claire Chen            F 30-34     19/150       54:02        8:15       56:20    8:26     1:50:21
95    Deena Wilson           F 35-39     22/224       53:28        8:10       56:56    8:26     1:50:24
96    Briana Spiegl          F 25-29     13/111       55:13        8:26       55:24    8:27     1:50:37
97    Kara Dearman           F 40-44     12/224       55:03        8:25       55:36    8:27     1:50:38
98    Kelly Sharpe           F 35-39     23/224       53:43        8:13       56:59    8:27     1:50:42
99    Paula George           F 45-49      6/199       54:06        8:16       56:37    8:27     1:50:42
100   Melissa Moeller        F 25-29     14/111       55:01        8:24       55:44    8:28     1:50:44
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101   Leslie Weaver          F 25-29     15/111       54:32        8:20       56:19    8:28     1:50:50
102   Amy Heis               F 35-39     24/224       53:44        8:13       57:30    8:30     1:51:13
103   Jeanette Payne         F 40-44     13/224       55:44        8:31       55:31    8:30     1:51:14
104   Nikki Frazier          F 40-44     14/224       55:43        8:31       55:34    8:30     1:51:16
105   Sarah Clouser          F 40-44     15/224       54:57        8:24       56:23    8:30     1:51:20
106   Char Cooper            F 65-69       1/14       55:12        8:26       56:13    8:31     1:51:24
107   Sidney Hohl            F 15-19        2/7       56:04        8:34       55:24    8:31     1:51:28
108   Darcie York            F 40-44     16/224       54:36        8:21       57:04    8:32     1:51:40
109   Leah Jenk              F 20-24       8/71       55:46        8:31       55:57    8:32     1:51:43
110   Kimberly Beck          F 50-54      6/162       53:19        8:09       58:26    8:32     1:51:45
111   Emily Bell             F 20-24       9/71       55:36        8:30       56:18    8:33     1:51:54
112   Nichole Elff           F 30-34     20/150       52:29        8:01       59:26    8:33     1:51:55
113   Amy Becker             F 50-54      7/162       56:05        8:34       56:25    8:36     1:52:30
114   Cathy Peacock          F 40-44     17/224       56:03        8:34       56:49    8:37     1:52:52
115   Christy Boccone        F 40-44     18/224       56:04        8:34       56:48    8:37     1:52:52
116   Karen Smith            F 45-49      7/199       56:22        8:37       56:37    8:38     1:52:59
117   Yonghao Hou            F 45-49      8/199       53:52        8:14       59:10    8:38     1:53:01
118   Birgit Priest          F 50-54      8/162       55:26        8:28       57:54    8:40     1:53:20
119   Erin Zhao              F 20-24      10/71       56:12        8:35       57:09    8:40     1:53:21
120   Kezia Endsley          F 45-49      9/199       55:35        8:30       58:15    8:42     1:53:49
121   Mandy Leonards         F 35-39     25/224       55:43        8:31       58:15    8:42     1:53:57
122   Brandi McCarthy        F 35-39     26/224       56:10        8:35       58:08    8:44     1:54:17
123   Meghan Burke           F 20-24      11/71       55:37        8:30       58:46    8:44     1:54:23
124   Pamela Wolff           F 35-39     27/224       56:07        8:34       58:21    8:45     1:54:27
125   Monica Brown           F 30-34     21/150       58:13        8:54       56:46    8:47     1:54:58
126   Betsy Hetrick          F 20-24      12/71       56:14        8:36       58:50    8:47     1:55:04
127   Joyce Peipert          F 55-59       4/83       55:31        8:29       59:43    8:48     1:55:14
128   Jackie Harding         F 40-44     19/224       55:35        8:30       59:41    8:48     1:55:15
129   Rachel Peters          F 40-44     20/224       57:51        8:50       57:31    8:49     1:55:21
130   Stephanie Wilson       F 45-49     10/199       56:45        8:40       58:39    8:49     1:55:24
131   Megan Corbett          F 30-34     22/150       56:20        8:36       59:12    8:50     1:55:31
132   Bridget Bruns          F 20-24      13/71       56:21        8:37       59:11    8:50     1:55:32
133   Elizabeth Miller       F 20-24      14/71       56:22        8:37       59:10    8:50     1:55:32
134   Tara Pearcy            F 30-34     23/150       58:20        8:55       57:17    8:50     1:55:36
135   Hillary Harden         F 35-39     28/224       56:17        8:36       59:26    8:50     1:55:42
136   Kristen Fouss          F 40-44     21/224       56:35        8:39       59:26    8:52     1:56:00
137   Rachel Penner          F 25-29     16/111       56:44        8:40       59:19    8:52     1:56:02
138   Andrea Morris          F 25-29     17/111       56:09        8:35       59:54    8:52     1:56:02
139   Lisa Rau               F 40-44     22/224       57:57        8:51       58:08    8:52     1:56:05
140   Dennae Noblitt         F 40-44     23/224       58:00        8:52       58:14    8:53     1:56:14
141   Tracie Hunter          F 40-44     24/224       58:02        8:52       58:13    8:53     1:56:14
142   Lisa Hess              F 45-49     11/199       56:23        8:37       59:57    8:53     1:56:19
143   Francie Blackwell      F 55-59       5/83       56:20        8:36     1:00:03    8:53     1:56:22
144   Catherine Hollon       F 35-39     29/224       57:14        8:45       59:10    8:54     1:56:23
145   Jessica McFarland      F 35-39     30/224       56:14        8:36     1:00:14    8:54     1:56:27
146   Julia Rector           F 25-29     18/111       58:19        8:55       58:24    8:55     1:56:43
147   Stephanie Borem        F 35-39     31/224       53:59        8:15     1:02:54    8:56     1:56:52
148   Miller Fahey           F 20-24      15/71       59:15        9:03       57:45    8:56     1:57:00
149   Christiana Saunders    F 30-34     24/150       56:21        8:37     1:00:39    8:56     1:57:00
150   Amy-Lynn Drook         F 35-39     32/224       56:17        8:36     1:01:00    8:58     1:57:16
151   Abby Carr              F 25-29     19/111       57:58        8:51       59:22    8:58     1:57:20
152   Jessica Samz           F 40-44     25/224       58:38        8:58       58:44    8:58     1:57:22
153   Elise Brown            F 30-34     25/150       58:18        8:55       59:05    8:58     1:57:23
154   Mandy Puckett          F 35-39     33/224       58:55        9:00       58:29    8:58     1:57:23
155   Tracy Williams         F 45-49     12/199       57:03        8:43     1:00:22    8:58     1:57:24
156   Keeana Boarman         F 35-39     34/224       58:36        8:57       58:49    8:58     1:57:25
157   Sarah Baurle           F 40-44     26/224       58:53        9:00       58:33    8:58     1:57:26
158   Carole Vansant         F 50-54      9/162       58:14        8:54       59:14    8:58     1:57:28
159   Angelica McMurtray     F 45-49     13/199       58:26        8:56       59:07    8:59     1:57:32
160   Alyssa Schlachter      F 25-29     20/111       58:20        8:55       59:15    8:59     1:57:34
161   Kathy McHone           F 35-39     35/224       56:19        8:36     1:01:16    8:59     1:57:35
162   Tia Dossett            F 25-29     21/111       58:21        8:55       59:14    8:59     1:57:35
163   Amy Hause              F 35-39     36/224       58:06        8:53       59:34    8:59     1:57:39
164   Ling Jiang             F 40-44     27/224       57:59        8:52       59:41    8:59     1:57:40
165   Becky Butler           F 35-39     37/224       59:16        9:03       58:25    8:59     1:57:40
166   Darcey Noirot          F 35-39     38/224       59:29        9:05       58:18    9:00     1:57:46
167   Sara Germann           F 40-44     28/224       59:17        9:04       58:31    9:00     1:57:48
168   Caitlyn Farris         F 20-24      16/71       59:26        9:05       58:24    9:00     1:57:50
169   Taylor Tichenor        F 20-24      17/71       59:28        9:05       58:25    9:00     1:57:52
170   Megan Davis            F 35-39     39/224     1:00:02        9:10       57:51    9:00     1:57:53
171   Ute Keathley           F 50-54     10/162       59:00        9:01       58:56    9:01     1:57:55
172   Shelby Rosencrans      F 20-24      18/71       56:45        8:40     1:01:15    9:01     1:57:59
173   Jane Best              F 50-54     11/162       59:26        9:05       58:36    9:01     1:58:02
174   Alyson Whetstone       F 40-44     29/224       58:53        9:00       59:09    9:01     1:58:02
175   Rene Ciarametaro       F 40-44     30/224       58:55        9:00       59:08    9:01     1:58:03
176   Kimberlee Boodt        F 20-24      19/71       59:17        9:03       58:53    9:02     1:58:09
177   Jill Terry             F 20-24      20/71       59:15        9:03       58:55    9:02     1:58:09
178   Kristin Kouka          F 35-39     40/224       57:40        8:49     1:00:31    9:02     1:58:11
179   Morgan Boyne           F 35-39     41/224       57:41        8:49     1:00:31    9:02     1:58:12
180   Linda Grider           F 50-54     12/162       58:43        8:58       59:35    9:02     1:58:17
181   Sabrina Orkies         F 30-34     26/150       58:12        8:54     1:00:09    9:02     1:58:21
182   Kari Moore             F 35-39     42/224       57:57        8:51     1:00:26    9:03     1:58:22
183   Hillary Dick           F 35-39     43/224       56:14        8:36     1:02:13    9:03     1:58:27
184   Robin Fowler           F 30-34     27/150       59:25        9:05       59:10    9:04     1:58:35
185   Famie Metzger          F 55-59       6/83       58:00        8:52     1:00:42    9:04     1:58:41
186   Cheryle Smith          F 50-54     13/162       59:11        9:03       59:33    9:04     1:58:43
187   May Yang               F 45-49     14/199       58:38        8:57     1:00:06    9:04     1:58:44
188   Debra Asher            F 50-54     14/162       59:10        9:02       59:35    9:04     1:58:44
189   Amy Chesterfield       F 40-44     31/224       57:16        8:45     1:01:30    9:04     1:58:45
190   Sophie Meier           F 20-24      21/71       59:36        9:06       59:10    9:04     1:58:46
191   Kimberly Christian     F 45-49     15/199       58:39        8:58     1:00:07    9:04     1:58:46
192   Brande Yaist           F 40-44     32/224       58:43        8:58     1:00:04    9:04     1:58:46
193   Dorrie Lobue           F 60-64       1/39       58:56        9:00       59:53    9:05     1:58:48
194   Nora Jo Mitchell       F 55-59       7/83       59:30        9:05       59:20    9:05     1:58:49
195   Michelle Schaller      F 35-39     44/224       58:03        8:52     1:00:47    9:05     1:58:50
196   Lorna Swan             F 40-44     33/224       58:39        8:58     1:00:12    9:05     1:58:50
197   Rose Lumpkin           F 50-54     15/162       59:21        9:04       59:32    9:05     1:58:52
198   Paulette Wallace       F 50-54     16/162       59:37        9:06       59:20    9:05     1:58:56
199   Denise McMillan        F 50-54     17/162       57:59        8:52     1:00:58    9:05     1:58:57
200   Michelle Cox           F 25-29     22/111       59:35        9:06       59:24    9:05     1:58:59
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201   Aubrey Lehman          F 35-39     45/224       59:36        9:06       59:28    9:06     1:59:04
202   Andrea Washington      F 25-29     23/111       57:46        8:50     1:01:27    9:07     1:59:13
203   Torvia Young           F 45-49     16/199       59:31        9:06       59:46    9:07     1:59:16
204   Courtney Livesay       F 30-34     28/150       59:07        9:02     1:00:12    9:07     1:59:19
205   Renee Wilson           F 35-39     46/224       59:22        9:04     1:00:00    9:07     1:59:21
206   Lauren Longan          F 25-29     24/111       59:24        9:05     1:00:02    9:07     1:59:25
207   Melissa Gose           F 35-39     47/224       59:22        9:04     1:00:06    9:08     1:59:28
208   Jian Wang              F 50-54     18/162       59:47        9:08       59:48    9:08     1:59:35
209   Mary Nabb              F 40-44     34/224       59:55        9:09       59:41    9:08     1:59:36
210   Blaire Kinslow         F 25-29     25/111       59:25        9:05     1:00:12    9:08     1:59:37
211   Megan Happe            F 30-34     29/150       59:32        9:06     1:00:07    9:08     1:59:39
212   Heather Weber          F 45-49     17/199       55:26        8:28     1:04:19    9:09     1:59:45
213   Trusha Patel           F 30-34     30/150       59:28        9:05     1:00:22    9:09     1:59:49
214   Emily Schultz          F 35-39     48/224       57:58        8:51     1:01:53    9:09     1:59:51
215   Kelly Brauchla         F 35-39     49/224       58:47        8:59     1:01:11    9:10     1:59:57
216   Andreana Nylander      F 30-34     31/150       54:54        8:23     1:05:10    9:10     2:00:03
217   Meagan Storms          F 30-34     32/150     1:00:21        9:13       59:43    9:10     2:00:04
218   Samantha Walker        F 45-49     18/199       59:27        9:05     1:00:38    9:10     2:00:04
219   Hollie Spears          F 35-39     50/224       58:10        8:53     1:02:10    9:12     2:00:20
220   Deirdre Tromp          F 25-29     26/111       59:33        9:06     1:00:48    9:12     2:00:21
221   Jill Meier             F 50-54     19/162       59:48        9:08     1:00:54    9:13     2:00:41
222   Olivia Meier           F 20-24      22/71       59:49        9:08     1:00:52    9:13     2:00:41
223   Patricia Fox           F 60-64       2/39       59:09        9:02     1:01:43    9:14     2:00:52
224   Tara Morrison          F 30-34     33/150       59:06        9:02     1:01:54    9:15     2:00:59
225   Ann Thompson           F 40-44     35/224       59:32        9:06     1:01:45    9:16     2:01:16
226   Tess Woods             F 45-49     19/199       58:06        8:53     1:03:17    9:16     2:01:22
227   Natalie Burchard       F 20-24      23/71     1:00:54        9:18     1:00:30    9:16     2:01:23
228   Audra Chalmers         F 20-24      24/71     1:00:54        9:18     1:00:29    9:16     2:01:23
229   Lauren Peters          F 30-34     34/150     1:00:50        9:18     1:00:36    9:17     2:01:25
230   Jami Rosenbaum         F 45-49     20/199       58:57        9:00     1:02:38    9:17     2:01:35
231   Marcy Schuck           F 35-39     51/224       55:38        8:30     1:05:59    9:17     2:01:36
232   Leesa Jekel            F 45-49     21/199     1:00:10        9:12     1:01:33    9:18     2:01:42
233   Tina Martin            F 45-49     22/199       59:30        9:05     1:02:28    9:19     2:01:58
234   Wendy Collinson        F 40-44     36/224       59:38        9:07     1:02:20    9:19     2:01:58
235   Elizabeth Hemmeger     F 55-59       8/83       59:55        9:09     1:02:05    9:19     2:02:00
236   Sarah Holt             F 20-24      25/71     1:00:47        9:17     1:01:17    9:20     2:02:04
237   Barbara Palmquist      F 65-69       2/14       57:54        8:51     1:04:13    9:20     2:02:06
238   Alex Lancaster         F 25-29     27/111     1:01:10        9:21     1:00:57    9:20     2:02:07
239   Jessica Richards       F 20-24      26/71     1:01:10        9:21     1:00:58    9:20     2:02:07
240   Katie Richards         F 25-29     28/111     1:01:12        9:21     1:00:56    9:20     2:02:07
241   Marta Roller           F 50-54     20/162     1:00:18        9:13     1:01:50    9:20     2:02:07
242   Sara Uebbing           F 35-39     52/224     1:00:21        9:13     1:01:51    9:20     2:02:12
243   Bailey Personette      F 20-24      27/71     1:01:22        9:23     1:01:00    9:21     2:02:21
244   Teri Myers             F 45-49     23/199       58:26        8:56     1:04:00    9:21     2:02:25
245   Monica Hingst          F 25-29     29/111       59:23        9:04     1:03:04    9:21     2:02:27
246   Kimberly Basch         F 45-49     24/199     1:00:31        9:15     1:02:00    9:22     2:02:31
247   Marabeth Holland       F 35-39     53/224       58:44        8:58     1:03:54    9:22     2:02:38
248   Jennifer Hubbard       F 35-39     54/224     1:01:06        9:20     1:01:32    9:22     2:02:38
249   Julianne Garcia        F 20-24      28/71     1:00:44        9:17     1:02:09    9:23     2:02:53
250   Roli Garg              F 20-24      29/71     1:00:49        9:18     1:02:07    9:23     2:02:55
251   Amy Treida             F 40-44     37/224       59:05        9:02     1:03:54    9:24     2:02:59
252   Congrong Wang          F 50-54     21/162     1:03:13        9:40       59:53    9:24     2:03:06
253   Anna Kirkpatrick       F 55-59       9/83     1:00:39        9:16     1:02:28    9:24     2:03:06
254   Margaret Putnam        F 35-39     55/224       59:57        9:10     1:03:16    9:25     2:03:13
255   Madison Cyr            F 25-29     30/111       57:19        8:45     1:06:01    9:25     2:03:19
256   Janet Stoffel          F 50-54     22/162     1:00:54        9:18     1:02:26    9:25     2:03:20
257   Susie Howard           F 60-64       3/39     1:00:37        9:16     1:02:46    9:26     2:03:22
258   Alison Bell            F 45-49     25/199       59:07        9:02     1:04:23    9:26     2:03:29
259   Ayse Ciftci            F 40-44     38/224     1:00:59        9:19     1:02:37    9:26     2:03:35
260   Maggie O'Shea          F 25-29     31/111       59:28        9:05     1:04:11    9:27     2:03:38
261   Kathleen Kauffman      F 35-39     56/224       59:49        9:08     1:04:04    9:28     2:03:52
262   Clarissa West          F 35-39     57/224       58:05        8:52     1:05:55    9:28     2:03:59
263   Melissa Weaver         F 40-44     39/224       59:39        9:07     1:04:24    9:29     2:04:02
264   Donna Adams            F 50-54     23/162       59:37        9:06     1:04:28    9:29     2:04:04
265   Amy Walker             F 45-49     26/199       58:18        8:54     1:06:11    9:31     2:04:28
266   Evelyn Pollard         F 30-34     35/150     1:02:40        9:34     1:01:51    9:31     2:04:30
267   Debbie Meyer           F 60-64       4/39       59:59        9:10     1:04:33    9:31     2:04:32
268   Rachel Castaneda       F 35-39     58/224     1:01:18        9:22     1:03:15    9:31     2:04:32
269   Renee Kolling          F 35-39     59/224       59:06        9:02     1:05:29    9:31     2:04:34
270   Tara Rabiola           F 35-39     60/224       59:19        9:04     1:05:18    9:31     2:04:36
271   Jill Blackburn         F 40-44     40/224     1:01:23        9:23     1:03:13    9:31     2:04:36
272   Sharlene Teng          F 50-54     24/162     1:01:44        9:26     1:02:55    9:31     2:04:38
273   Kate Miller            F 35-39     61/224     1:02:20        9:31     1:02:37    9:33     2:04:56
274   Halicia Lowman         F 35-39     62/224       58:42        8:58     1:06:16    9:33     2:04:57
275   Dary Ly                F 30-34     36/150       59:23        9:04     1:05:39    9:33     2:05:02
276   Kimberly McKnight      F 50-54     25/162       59:12        9:03     1:05:50    9:33     2:05:02
277   Cindy Gahan            F 50-54     26/162     1:01:48        9:27     1:03:19    9:33     2:05:07
278   Carrie Riley           F 45-49     27/199     1:02:40        9:34     1:02:44    9:35     2:05:23
279   Trina Lake             F 40-44     41/224     1:00:45        9:17     1:04:41    9:35     2:05:26
280   Lauren Feldman         F 30-34     37/150     1:01:43        9:26     1:03:44    9:35     2:05:27
281   Kimberly Gale          F 40-44     42/224     1:00:47        9:17     1:04:43    9:35     2:05:29
282   Monica Knox            F 35-39     63/224       59:45        9:08     1:05:46    9:35     2:05:30
283   Irma Tragesser         F 40-44     43/224       59:57        9:10     1:05:40    9:36     2:05:36
284   Katie Ritter           F 35-39     64/224     1:00:28        9:14     1:05:09    9:36     2:05:37
285   MacHarri Vorndran-Jone F 55-59      10/83       59:49        9:08     1:05:49    9:36     2:05:38
286   Katja Krasnovsky       F 20-24      30/71     1:02:17        9:31     1:03:22    9:36     2:05:38
287   Chelsea Jones          F 20-24      31/71       59:46        9:08     1:05:53    9:36     2:05:38
288   Chrissie Tune          F 35-39     65/224       58:40        8:58     1:07:01    9:36     2:05:40
289   Joann Chambers         F 45-49     28/199       59:12        9:03     1:06:38    9:37     2:05:49
290   Rebecca Senninger      F 40-44     44/224     1:02:10        9:30     1:03:48    9:37     2:05:57
291   Megan Movalson         F 25-29     32/111       56:27        8:37     1:09:33    9:37     2:05:59
292   Nurys Diaz             F 55-59      11/83       59:36        9:06     1:06:26    9:38     2:06:02
293   Sarah Thompson         F 25-29     33/111       58:29        8:56     1:07:37    9:38     2:06:06
294   Traci Schaum           F 55-59      12/83     1:02:18        9:31     1:03:53    9:38     2:06:10
295   Kam Baggette           F 50-54     27/162     1:00:53        9:18     1:05:23    9:39     2:06:15
296   Alisa Klepach          F 20-24      32/71     1:00:37        9:16     1:05:52    9:40     2:06:29
297   Katie Lavelle          F 35-39     66/224       59:22        9:04     1:07:11    9:40     2:06:33
298   Stephanie Hickman      F 30-34     38/150       59:12        9:03     1:07:24    9:40     2:06:35
299   Lynda Curtin           F 50-54     28/162     1:02:41        9:35     1:04:03    9:41     2:06:44
300   Jessica Billingsley    F 25-29     34/111     1:00:55        9:18     1:05:49    9:41     2:06:44
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       SPLIT        P655     2NDHALF    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
301   Kathryn Crossen        F 45-49     29/199     1:04:06        9:48     1:02:40    9:41     2:06:45
302   Becky Edwards          F 40-44     45/224     1:01:19        9:22     1:05:34    9:42     2:06:53
303   Molly Bracha           F 25-29     35/111       57:36        8:48     1:09:26    9:42     2:07:01
304   Leslie Hall            F 45-49     30/199       57:36        8:48     1:09:26    9:42     2:07:01
305   Angel Hill             F 40-44     46/224     1:01:45        9:26     1:05:19    9:42     2:07:03
306   Melissa Young          F 20-24      33/71       59:52        9:09     1:07:18    9:43     2:07:10
307   Rebecca Domeck         F 40-44     47/224     1:02:19        9:31     1:04:55    9:43     2:07:13
308   Juno Dubose            F 35-39     67/224     1:00:21        9:13     1:06:55    9:43     2:07:16
309   Cristen Cassler        F 30-34     39/150     1:01:43        9:26     1:05:37    9:44     2:07:19
310   Patti Hammerle         F 45-49     31/199     1:00:19        9:13     1:07:02    9:44     2:07:20
311   Tara Sanchez           F 30-34     40/150     1:02:00        9:28     1:05:23    9:44     2:07:22
312   Wenjuan Wu             F 50-54     29/162     1:01:56        9:28     1:05:27    9:44     2:07:23
313   Maria Edwards          F 35-39     68/224     1:00:12        9:12     1:07:16    9:44     2:07:27
314   Chastity Hertel        F 40-44     48/224     1:01:50        9:27     1:05:38    9:44     2:07:27
315   Sheri Leum             F 45-49     32/199     1:02:32        9:33     1:04:56    9:44     2:07:28
316   Shai Collier           F 30-34     41/150     1:02:05        9:29     1:05:26    9:44     2:07:31
317   Lori Procaccino        F 45-49     33/199     1:00:47        9:17     1:06:45    9:45     2:07:32
318   Mary Jo Moriarty       F 55-59      13/83     1:01:56        9:28     1:05:39    9:45     2:07:35
319   Swati Patel            F 30-34     42/150       59:39        9:07     1:07:59    9:45     2:07:38
320   Kelly Fliehler         F 20-24      34/71     1:01:12        9:21     1:06:33    9:46     2:07:44
321   Margaret Mbuthia       F 45-49     34/199     1:02:11        9:30     1:05:37    9:46     2:07:48
322   Wendy Martin           F 40-44     49/224     1:02:40        9:34     1:05:09    9:46     2:07:48
323   Jorja Lyons            F 30-34     43/150     1:02:32        9:33     1:05:19    9:46     2:07:51
324   Jaime Byerly           F 40-44     50/224     1:02:23        9:32     1:05:33    9:46     2:07:56
325   Shelona Guest          F 45-49     35/199       59:38        9:07     1:08:19    9:46     2:07:57
326   Anna Rangel            F 60-64       5/39     1:01:17        9:22     1:06:46    9:47     2:08:03
327   Rosellen Connolly      F 50-54     30/162     1:01:39        9:25     1:06:24    9:47     2:08:03
328   Jennifer Maas          F 30-34     44/150     1:02:28        9:33     1:05:35    9:47     2:08:03
329   Tammy Toliver          F 50-54     31/162     1:02:06        9:29     1:05:59    9:47     2:08:05
330   Cynthia Stevenson      F 50-54     32/162     1:02:28        9:33     1:05:51    9:48     2:08:18
331   Mary Cloern            F 30-34     45/150     1:02:33        9:33     1:05:47    9:48     2:08:20
332   Shelly Schultz         F 50-54     33/162     1:02:19        9:31     1:06:02    9:48     2:08:21
333   Kimberly Scotter       F 30-34     46/150       59:47        9:08     1:08:41    9:49     2:08:28
334   Dana Rosenberger       F 20-24      35/71     1:01:03        9:20     1:07:34    9:50     2:08:37
335   Aisha Mason            F 40-44     51/224     1:07:19       10:17     1:01:25    9:50     2:08:44
336   Shani Fegan            F 20-24      36/71     1:05:56       10:04     1:02:52    9:50     2:08:47
337   Tamra Ludlow           F 35-39     69/224     1:03:27        9:42     1:05:22    9:50     2:08:49
338   Gail Ambrose           F 45-49     36/199     1:03:04        9:38     1:05:51    9:51     2:08:55
339   Elke Miot              F 45-49     37/199     1:03:06        9:38     1:05:50    9:51     2:08:55
340   Angelica Jaramillo     F 25-29     36/111     1:03:35        9:43     1:05:27    9:51     2:09:01
341   Pamela Hollick         F 45-49     38/199     1:04:49        9:54     1:04:13    9:51     2:09:01
342   Wendy Savino           F 40-44     52/224     1:04:48        9:54     1:04:19    9:52     2:09:06
343   Jacquelyn Brockman     F 20-24      37/71     1:00:43        9:17     1:08:23    9:52     2:09:06
344   Laurie Baker           F 50-54     34/162     1:03:18        9:40     1:05:55    9:52     2:09:13
345   Donna Adams            F 40-44     53/224       59:33        9:06     1:09:45    9:53     2:09:18
346   Erin Grimme            F 35-39     70/224     1:00:30        9:15     1:08:49    9:53     2:09:18
347   Kiley Geist            F 25-29     37/111     1:04:19        9:50     1:05:01    9:53     2:09:19
348   Elizabeth Gugenheim    F 30-34     47/150       58:55        9:00     1:10:31    9:53     2:09:26
349   Karen Kimbrell         F 55-59      14/83     1:03:38        9:43     1:05:51    9:53     2:09:29
350   Jenny Hortin           F 40-44     54/224     1:00:39        9:16     1:08:51    9:54     2:09:30
351   Carla Latimer          F 40-44     55/224     1:04:32        9:52     1:05:02    9:54     2:09:34
352   Jana Fox               F 55-59      15/83     1:04:00        9:47     1:05:45    9:55     2:09:44
353   Bailey Milam           F 20-24      38/71     1:01:12        9:21     1:08:41    9:55     2:09:52
354   Anne Thompson          F 60-64       6/39     1:03:35        9:43     1:06:34    9:56     2:10:08
355   Lucy Lavallette        F 55-59      16/83     1:01:05        9:20     1:09:06    9:57     2:10:11
356   Megan Fuller           F 25-29     38/111     1:04:22        9:50     1:05:52    9:57     2:10:13
357   Anja Stauber           F 45-49     39/199     1:04:21        9:50     1:05:53    9:57     2:10:13
358   Jennifer Wiseman       F 40-44     56/224     1:02:45        9:35     1:07:35    9:57     2:10:19
359   Tandy Moffitt          F 40-44     57/224     1:02:43        9:35     1:07:36    9:57     2:10:19
360   Sarah Blount           F 30-34     48/150     1:04:48        9:54     1:05:32    9:57     2:10:20
361   Karen Tucker           F 55-59      17/83     1:04:43        9:53     1:05:38    9:57     2:10:20
362   Carrie Sharkey         F 30-34     49/150     1:05:00        9:56     1:05:24    9:58     2:10:23
363   Suzie Steele           F 35-39     71/224     1:04:11        9:48     1:06:14    9:58     2:10:25
364   Emma Tillman           F 35-39     72/224     1:02:25        9:32     1:08:04    9:58     2:10:29
365   Velma James            F 50-54     35/162     1:04:26        9:51     1:06:03    9:58     2:10:29
366   Sarah Snow             F 35-39     73/224     1:05:13        9:58     1:05:19    9:58     2:10:31
367   Diane Gruenewald       F 45-49     40/199     1:04:41        9:53     1:05:55    9:59     2:10:36
368   Ashley Whitlock        F 30-34     50/150     1:04:11        9:48     1:06:29    9:59     2:10:39
369   Karen Ferguson         F 50-54     36/162     1:03:28        9:42     1:07:12    9:59     2:10:40
370   Samantha Steele        F 35-39     74/224     1:03:12        9:39     1:07:28    9:59     2:10:40
371   Sara Baranek           F 45-49     41/199     1:01:43        9:26     1:08:57    9:59     2:10:40
372   Amy Cornell            F 35-39     75/224     1:05:02        9:56     1:05:42    9:59     2:10:43
373   Daniela Baquero        F 30-34     51/150     1:04:26        9:51     1:06:20    9:59     2:10:46
374   Tiffany Zuniga         F 35-39     76/224     1:04:15        9:49     1:06:33   10:00     2:10:48
375   Amy Morrow             F 40-44     58/224     1:04:15        9:49     1:06:33   10:00     2:10:48
376   Anne Mejeur            F 35-39     77/224     1:02:18        9:31     1:08:32   10:00     2:10:50
377   Yumin Zhao             F 50-54     37/162     1:02:51        9:36     1:08:03   10:00     2:10:54
378   Lisa Kline             F 50-54     38/162     1:05:13        9:58     1:05:44   10:00     2:10:57
379   Tara Carey             F 45-49     42/199     1:03:11        9:39     1:07:57   10:01     2:11:08
380   Carol Ertl             F 50-54     39/162     1:02:52        9:36     1:08:22   10:01     2:11:13
381   Mary Offenbacker       F 25-29     39/111     1:05:34       10:01     1:05:41   10:02     2:11:15
382   Kelly Hoke             F 55-59      18/83     1:05:19        9:59     1:06:00   10:02     2:11:18
383   Belle Craddock         F 35-39     78/224     1:05:22        9:59     1:06:06   10:03     2:11:28
384   Mash Nall              F 25-29     40/111     1:07:20       10:17     1:04:16   10:03     2:11:35
385   Kimberly Brown         F 35-39     79/224     1:05:13        9:58     1:06:37   10:04     2:11:50
386   Stephanie Brittingham  F 30-34     52/150     1:04:46        9:54     1:07:09   10:05     2:11:55
387   Mindy Ochoa            F 30-34     53/150     1:01:39        9:25     1:10:17   10:05     2:11:55
388   RenéE Ray              F 45-49     43/199     1:02:23        9:32     1:09:33   10:05     2:11:56
389   Anne Hartwick          F 50-54     40/162     1:04:13        9:49     1:07:46   10:05     2:11:58
390   April Wood             F 40-44     59/224     1:04:13        9:49     1:07:46   10:05     2:11:58
391   Tiera George           F 30-34     54/150     1:05:50       10:03     1:06:11   10:05     2:12:00
392   Jennifer Walters       F 40-44     60/224     1:04:57        9:55     1:07:05   10:05     2:12:01
393   Micki Pocker           F 30-34     55/150     1:04:21        9:50     1:07:47   10:06     2:12:07
394   Diane Heavin           F 60-64       7/39     1:02:33        9:33     1:09:34   10:06     2:12:07
395   Lien Koztecki          F 40-44     61/224     1:06:16       10:07     1:06:02   10:06     2:12:17
396   Melody Freeman         F 35-39     80/224     1:05:52       10:04     1:06:28   10:07     2:12:19
397   Rebecka Howard         F 40-44     62/224     1:00:44        9:17     1:11:39   10:07     2:12:22
398   Unknown Unknown                       0/0     1:01:55        9:28     1:10:32   10:07     2:12:27
399   Grace Atwater          F 25-29     41/111     1:02:17        9:31     1:10:17   10:08     2:12:33
400   Nicole Philando        F 45-49     44/199     1:02:20        9:31     1:10:30   10:09     2:12:50
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       SPLIT        P655     2NDHALF    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
401   Susan Sowders          F 40-44     63/224     1:07:15       10:17     1:05:36   10:09     2:12:50
402   Krista Holt            F 25-29     42/111     1:05:55       10:04     1:07:02   10:09     2:12:56
403   Melinda Caldwell       F 40-44     64/224     1:03:07        9:39     1:09:52   10:10     2:12:59
404   Devon Dean             F 35-39     81/224     1:01:04        9:20     1:11:57   10:10     2:13:00
405   Danielle Williams      F 30-34     56/150     1:03:32        9:42     1:09:37   10:10     2:13:08
406   Katarzyna Cantu        F 35-39     82/224     1:03:58        9:46     1:09:19   10:11     2:13:16
407   Carla Mangum           F 30-34     57/150     1:02:40        9:35     1:10:48   10:12     2:13:28
408   Libbey O'Farrell       F 50-54     41/162     1:01:04        9:20     1:12:28   10:12     2:13:31
409   Sarah Magana           F 30-34     58/150     1:04:22        9:50     1:09:11   10:12     2:13:33
410   Shiqian Zhu            F 45-49     45/199     1:07:07       10:15     1:06:28   10:12     2:13:35
411   Jennifer Coyle         F 40-44     65/224     1:03:21        9:41     1:10:19   10:13     2:13:40
412   Kristy Hardwick        F 35-39     83/224     1:03:54        9:46     1:09:48   10:13     2:13:41
413   Leslie Gardner         F 60-64       8/39     1:04:39        9:53     1:09:11   10:13     2:13:49
414   Kati McFarlane         F 20-24      39/71     1:03:54        9:46     1:09:57   10:13     2:13:51
415   Jennifer Sproull       F 35-39     84/224     1:05:34       10:01     1:08:23   10:14     2:13:56
416   Brittany Collins       F 30-34     59/150     1:06:07       10:06     1:07:57   10:14     2:14:03
417   Cynthia McGarvey       F 45-49     46/199     1:03:58        9:46     1:10:07   10:15     2:14:05
418   Ariana Zarate          F 25-29     43/111     1:06:34       10:10     1:07:37   10:15     2:14:11
419   Megan Hulland          F 30-34     60/150     1:06:33       10:10     1:07:39   10:15     2:14:12
420   Dominique Sabbs        F 30-34     61/150     1:04:24        9:50     1:09:52   10:15     2:14:16
421   Stacy Bogart           F 35-39     85/224     1:03:30        9:42     1:10:49   10:16     2:14:19
422   Denise Graybeal        F 50-54     42/162     1:05:32       10:01     1:08:52   10:16     2:14:24
423   Jennifer Schipper      F 35-39     86/224     1:05:43       10:02     1:08:42   10:16     2:14:24
424   Katie Clark            F 20-24      40/71     1:03:30        9:42     1:10:58   10:16     2:14:27
425   Demarra Brantley       F 40-44     66/224     1:06:44       10:12     1:07:46   10:16     2:14:29
426   Tracy Mahaney          F 40-44     67/224     1:06:57       10:14     1:07:33   10:17     2:14:30
427   Jocelyn Johnson        F 50-54     43/162     1:06:00       10:05     1:08:34   10:17     2:14:34
428   Lita Darbe             F 40-44     68/224     1:06:41       10:11     1:07:55   10:17     2:14:36
429   Melanie Ramsey         F 25-29     44/111     1:06:44       10:12     1:07:53   10:17     2:14:36
430   Nicole Guernsey        F 35-39     87/224     1:07:20       10:17     1:07:17   10:17     2:14:37
431   Stephanie Davis        F 30-34     62/150     1:05:24       10:00     1:09:13   10:17     2:14:37
432   Kara Becker            F 40-44     69/224     1:05:20        9:59     1:09:18   10:17     2:14:38
433   Estella Lee            F 35-39     88/224     1:03:55        9:46     1:10:44   10:17     2:14:38
434   Alyssa Dyke            F 20-24      41/71       59:26        9:05     1:15:13   10:17     2:14:39
435   Marganna Stanley       F 50-54     44/162     1:05:30       10:00     1:09:13   10:17     2:14:42
436   Ruth Alexander         F 35-39     89/224     1:02:14        9:30     1:12:33   10:18     2:14:46
437   Teresa Everett         F 50-54     45/162     1:05:12        9:58     1:09:40   10:18     2:14:52
438   Cathy Ellis            F 40-44     70/224     1:06:28       10:09     1:08:26   10:18     2:14:54
439   Diana Cann             F 40-44     71/224     1:04:53        9:55     1:10:03   10:18     2:14:55
440   Kelli Garvey           F 25-29     45/111     1:06:01       10:05     1:08:57   10:19     2:14:57
441   Christina Miser        F 40-44     72/224     1:05:19        9:59     1:09:42   10:19     2:15:00
442   Brooke Magiera         F 25-29     46/111     1:04:50        9:54     1:10:14   10:19     2:15:04
443   Annemarie Rompca       F 25-29     47/111     1:04:59        9:56     1:10:06   10:19     2:15:04
444   Grace Cheng            F 40-44     73/224     1:05:10        9:57     1:09:55   10:19     2:15:05
445   Christina Reynolds Gri F 40-44     74/224     1:07:37       10:20     1:07:28   10:19     2:15:05
446   Nashonne Newman        F 45-49     47/199     1:05:55       10:04     1:09:17   10:20     2:15:12
447   Merlina Newman         F 40-44     75/224     1:05:41       10:02     1:09:33   10:20     2:15:13
448   Rachel Arney           F 25-29     48/111     1:06:37       10:11     1:08:37   10:20     2:15:14
449   Amanda Schroeder       F 30-34     63/150     1:06:51       10:13     1:08:24   10:20     2:15:15
450   Carrie Davis           F 35-39     90/224     1:03:13        9:40     1:12:03   10:20     2:15:16
451   Haley Bowyer           F 20-24      42/71     1:05:49       10:03     1:09:28   10:20     2:15:17
452   April Woodruff         F 30-34     64/150     1:05:15        9:58     1:10:04   10:20     2:15:18
453   Geri Briskey           F 50-54     46/162     1:03:32        9:42     1:11:48   10:20     2:15:19
454   Stephanie Corbin       F 45-49     48/199     1:04:16        9:49     1:11:04   10:20     2:15:20
455   Melanie Southern       F 30-34     65/150     1:08:11       10:25     1:07:11   10:20     2:15:22
456   Jill Amonette          F 30-34     66/150     1:06:28       10:09     1:08:55   10:20     2:15:23
457   Jessie Peszek          F 20-24      43/71     1:08:46       10:30     1:06:43   10:21     2:15:29
458   Mallory Long           F 30-34     67/150     1:05:12        9:58     1:10:19   10:21     2:15:31
459   Amanda Lavery          F 30-34     68/150     1:03:35        9:43     1:12:00   10:21     2:15:34
460   Cherry Yap             F 40-44     76/224     1:02:05        9:29     1:13:31   10:21     2:15:35
461   Amanda Kaiser          F 35-39     91/224     1:05:18        9:59     1:10:18   10:21     2:15:35
462   Karen Wolf             F 30-34     69/150     1:07:23       10:18     1:08:21   10:22     2:15:43
463   Molly Simons           F 30-34     70/150     1:07:23       10:18     1:08:24   10:22     2:15:47
464   Roberta Page           F 50-54     47/162     1:07:21       10:17     1:08:27   10:22     2:15:47
465   Cara McKellar          F 55-59      19/83     1:03:29        9:42     1:12:18   10:22     2:15:47
466   Tracey Rouse           F 40-44     77/224     1:07:13       10:16     1:08:38   10:23     2:15:50
467   Michelle Thompson      F 45-49     49/199     1:05:50       10:03     1:10:15   10:24     2:16:04
468   Laura Cogswell         F 40-44     78/224     1:03:13        9:39     1:13:05   10:25     2:16:17
469   Lisa Clark             F 35-39     92/224     1:06:52       10:13     1:09:32   10:25     2:16:23
470   Jamie Hess             F 25-29     49/111     1:05:19        9:59     1:11:15   10:26     2:16:33
471   Melissa Ice            F 45-49     50/199     1:05:36       10:01     1:11:05   10:26     2:16:41
472   Dianna Boyer           F 55-59      20/83     1:05:36       10:01     1:11:05   10:26     2:16:41
473   Dara McCann            F 25-29     50/111     1:09:09       10:34     1:07:33   10:27     2:16:42
474   Anjelica Fresia        F 25-29     51/111     1:07:29       10:19     1:09:34   10:28     2:17:03
475   Desiree Martin Del Cam F 45-49     51/199     1:07:44       10:21     1:09:22   10:28     2:17:06
476   Yingyi Tan             F 45-49     52/199     1:08:13       10:25     1:08:57   10:29     2:17:09
477   Devin Zimmer           F 35-39     93/224     1:06:14       10:07     1:11:04   10:29     2:17:17
478   Joanie Breeden         F 55-59      21/83     1:06:33       10:10     1:10:47   10:29     2:17:20
479   Jessie Meranda         F 35-39     94/224     1:08:22       10:27     1:08:59   10:29     2:17:20
480   Kimberly Gibson        F 20-24      44/71     1:05:43       10:02     1:11:38   10:30     2:17:21
481   Amelia Tegerdine       F 25-29     52/111     1:05:48       10:03     1:11:34   10:30     2:17:21
482   Michelle Schmidt       F 50-54     48/162     1:08:08       10:25     1:09:19   10:30     2:17:26
483   Elizabeth Weber        F 35-39     95/224     1:05:33       10:01     1:11:57   10:30     2:17:29
484   Anna Gilley            F 35-39     96/224     1:08:36       10:29     1:08:57   10:30     2:17:33
485   Te'retta Hall          F 40-44     79/224     1:08:28       10:28     1:09:07   10:31     2:17:34
486   Colleen Wolford        F 45-49     53/199     1:06:12       10:07     1:11:32   10:31     2:17:43
487   Kerri McClintic        F 50-54     49/162     1:06:12       10:07     1:11:32   10:31     2:17:43
488   Suzanne Webb           F 40-44     80/224     1:04:04        9:47     1:13:42   10:31     2:17:45
489   Angela Sulek           F 30-34     71/150     1:06:35       10:10     1:11:11   10:31     2:17:45
490   Rani Colglazier        F 35-39     97/224     1:07:27       10:18     1:10:33   10:32     2:17:59
491   Shanon Thomson         F 35-39     98/224     1:06:52       10:13     1:11:17   10:33     2:18:08
492   Megan Kendall          F 30-34     72/150     1:05:19        9:59     1:12:51   10:33     2:18:10
493   Ana Esqueda            F 40-44     81/224     1:08:42       10:30     1:09:31   10:33     2:18:12
494   Sandra Spears          F 50-54     50/162     1:05:38       10:02     1:12:37   10:34     2:18:14
495   Felicia Williams       F 40-44     82/224     1:08:46       10:30     1:09:31   10:34     2:18:17
496   Brooklyn Noe           F 25-29     53/111     1:06:39       10:11     1:11:40   10:34     2:18:19
497   Yafei Shi              F 55-59      22/83     1:08:03       10:24     1:10:18   10:34     2:18:20
498   Corrie Estes           F 40-44     83/224     1:09:20       10:36     1:09:01   10:34     2:18:21
499   Leah Henry             F 35-39     99/224     1:09:18       10:35     1:09:04   10:34     2:18:21
500   Jamie Bottorff         F 40-44     84/224     1:09:19       10:35     1:09:03   10:34     2:18:21
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501   Ebony Butler           F 35-39    100/224     1:05:29       10:00     1:12:54   10:34     2:18:22
502   Angie Brattain         F 35-39    101/224     1:06:30       10:10     1:12:07   10:35     2:18:36
503   Adrienne Cooper        F 35-39    102/224     1:06:50       10:13     1:11:48   10:35     2:18:38
504   Melissa Clemons        F 40-44     85/224     1:08:22       10:27     1:10:19   10:36     2:18:41
505   Amy Dirks              F 40-44     86/224     1:07:55       10:23     1:10:49   10:36     2:18:43
506   Megan Hlade            F 40-44     87/224     1:07:12       10:16     1:11:32   10:36     2:18:43
507   Elizabeth Bearby       F 45-49     54/199     1:08:34       10:29     1:10:13   10:36     2:18:47
508   Jennifer Ostermeier    F 45-49     55/199     1:05:56       10:04     1:12:59   10:37     2:18:55
509   Ali Burt               F 20-24      45/71     1:02:23        9:32     1:16:41   10:37     2:19:03
510   Makayla Seibold        F 20-24      46/71     1:06:01       10:05     1:13:04   10:37     2:19:05
511   Amber Bollman          F 35-39    103/224     1:06:57       10:14     1:12:18   10:38     2:19:14
512   Melissa Lomas          F 45-49     56/199     1:07:44       10:21     1:11:32   10:38     2:19:15
513   Melanie Carrel         F 45-49     57/199     1:10:18       10:44     1:09:01   10:39     2:19:19
514   Jody Lambert           F 40-44     88/224     1:07:28       10:18     1:11:55   10:39     2:19:22
515   Carletta Marrow        F 40-44     89/224     1:07:22       10:18     1:12:04   10:39     2:19:26
516   Kelsey Doll            F 25-29     54/111     1:05:05        9:57     1:14:24   10:39     2:19:28
517   Bobbie Perkins         F 40-44     90/224     1:08:08       10:24     1:11:22   10:39     2:19:29
518   Maggie Tibbles         F 40-44     91/224     1:08:05       10:24     1:11:25   10:39     2:19:30
519   Marci Whitesell        F 45-49     58/199     1:07:09       10:16     1:12:27   10:40     2:19:36
520   Kelly Neal             F 50-54     51/162     1:04:36        9:52     1:15:05   10:40     2:19:41
521   Carissa Susalla        F 40-44     92/224     1:06:11       10:07     1:13:36   10:41     2:19:46
522   Lena Carlton           F 35-39    104/224     1:06:10       10:07     1:13:37   10:41     2:19:46
523   Kelsey Raus            F 25-29     55/111     1:09:19       10:35     1:10:33   10:41     2:19:51
524   Shannon Brady          F 20-24      47/71     1:09:23       10:36     1:10:30   10:41     2:19:53
525   Mary Brady             F 45-49     59/199     1:09:23       10:36     1:10:30   10:41     2:19:53
526   Marsha Boggs           F 45-49     60/199     1:07:27       10:18     1:12:30   10:41     2:19:56
527   Latonia Ford           F 45-49     61/199     1:07:26       10:18     1:12:32   10:41     2:19:57
528   Wendy Tapia            F 35-39    105/224     1:07:14       10:16     1:12:44   10:41     2:19:57
529   Marci Feldman          F 30-34     73/150     1:04:55        9:55     1:15:07   10:42     2:20:02
530   Alejandra Camargo      F 30-34     74/150     1:09:12       10:34     1:10:51   10:42     2:20:02
531   Jessica Evers          F 35-39    106/224     1:08:11       10:25     1:11:53   10:42     2:20:04
532   Cherelle Lampkins      F 35-39    107/224     1:09:21       10:36     1:10:47   10:42     2:20:07
533   Elizabeth Carpenter    F 25-29     56/111     1:06:00       10:05     1:14:11   10:42     2:20:10
534   Rebecca Heck           F 25-29     57/111     1:00:46        9:17     1:19:31   10:43     2:20:16
535   Sarah Andrew           F 30-34     75/150     1:07:15       10:16     1:13:03   10:43     2:20:17
536   Sherry Vantries        F 60-64       9/39     1:08:21       10:26     1:12:01   10:43     2:20:21
537   Eva Mehta              F 25-29     58/111     1:06:46       10:12     1:13:36   10:43     2:20:21
538   Jamie Dunlap           F 35-39    108/224     1:06:08       10:06     1:14:14   10:43     2:20:21
539   Darlene Walters        F 55-59      23/83                                       10:44     2:20:25
540   Tanya Green            F 45-49     62/199     1:08:50       10:31     1:11:40   10:44     2:20:29
541   Natalie Graeser        F 30-34     76/150     1:09:05       10:33     1:11:26   10:44     2:20:31
542   Julie Billings         F 50-54     52/162     1:09:14       10:35     1:11:19   10:44     2:20:33
543   Lora Radcliffe         F 35-39    109/224     1:04:14        9:49     1:16:35   10:45     2:20:49
544   Christina French       F 35-39    110/224     1:07:17       10:17     1:13:46   10:46     2:21:03
545   Johnna Welch           F 40-44     93/224     1:06:09       10:06     1:14:55   10:47     2:21:03
546   Shelly Lam             F 45-49     63/199     1:05:38       10:02     1:15:31   10:47     2:21:08
547   Michele Weber          F 45-49     64/199     1:02:02        9:29     1:19:08   10:47     2:21:10
548   Karin Ytterbo          F 20-24      48/71     1:09:21       10:36     1:11:51   10:47     2:21:11
549   Kelly Byler            F 40-44     94/224     1:09:56       10:41     1:11:18   10:47     2:21:14
550   Julie Price            F 50-54     53/162     1:13:16       11:12     1:07:59   10:47     2:21:14
551   Jessica Fought         F 35-39    111/224     1:09:56       10:41     1:11:19   10:47     2:21:14
552   Laurie Paisley         F 50-54     54/162     1:13:07       11:10     1:08:08   10:47     2:21:14
553   Amber Shride           F 35-39    112/224     1:09:37       10:38     1:11:47   10:48     2:21:24
554   Brenda Wilson          F 50-54     55/162     1:09:30       10:37     1:12:02   10:49     2:21:32
555   Petra Montgomery       F 35-39    113/224     1:02:27        9:33     1:19:15   10:49     2:21:42
556   Megan Fields           F 25-29     59/111     1:04:55        9:55     1:16:47   10:49     2:21:42
557   Michele Doan           F 40-44     95/224     1:08:32       10:28     1:13:22   10:50     2:21:54
558   Kathie Rogers          F 45-49     65/199     1:11:24       10:54     1:10:35   10:51     2:21:59
559   Kristin Flannelly      F 40-44     96/224     1:11:21       10:54     1:10:38   10:51     2:21:59
560   Anastasia Luc          F 20-24      49/71     1:03:22        9:41     1:18:44   10:51     2:22:06
561   Pamela Bay             F 45-49     66/199     1:09:12       10:34     1:12:55   10:51     2:22:06
562   Jeni Christoffersen    F 45-49     67/199     1:09:17       10:35     1:12:50   10:51     2:22:07
563   Sandra Sutera          F 40-44     97/224     1:09:19       10:35     1:12:49   10:51     2:22:08
564   Aimee Ness             F 40-44     98/224     1:11:02       10:51     1:11:09   10:52     2:22:10
565   Ashleigh Saulmon       F 20-24      50/71     1:09:45       10:39     1:12:31   10:52     2:22:16
566   Melinda Fox            F 50-54     56/162     1:09:46       10:40     1:12:30   10:52     2:22:16
567   Kelly Westafer         F 35-39    114/224     1:07:48       10:21     1:14:39   10:53     2:22:26
568   Amy Chizum             F 40-44     99/224     1:07:48       10:21     1:14:39   10:53     2:22:27
569   Elizabeth Carlton      F 35-39    115/224     1:08:45       10:30     1:13:43   10:53     2:22:28
570   Wanda Blackwell        F 50-54     57/162     1:10:11       10:43     1:12:39   10:55     2:22:50
571   Jennifer Smith         F 45-49     68/199     1:11:12       10:53     1:11:53   10:56     2:23:05
572   Nicole Keeling         F 35-39    116/224     1:06:18       10:08     1:16:57   10:56     2:23:14
573   Sandy Nasser           F 55-59      24/83     1:11:04       10:51     1:12:28   10:58     2:23:31
574   Ana Ruiz Servaas       F 25-29     60/111     1:14:26       11:22     1:09:08   10:58     2:23:34
575   Gladys Spencer         F 45-49     69/199     1:08:51       10:31     1:14:55   10:59     2:23:46
576   Monique Boyd           F 40-44    100/224     1:13:53       11:17     1:09:56   10:59     2:23:49
577   Shalan Miller          F 35-39    117/224     1:08:43       10:30     1:15:08   10:59     2:23:50
578   Carri Genovese         F 40-44    101/224     1:10:07       10:43     1:13:48   11:00     2:23:55
579   Elaine Colter          F 25-29     61/111     1:09:37       10:38     1:14:23   11:00     2:24:00
580   Imaobong Ekanem        F 40-44    102/224     1:09:02       10:33     1:15:05   11:00     2:24:07
581   Anne Brock             F 35-39    118/224     1:11:38       10:57     1:12:34   11:01     2:24:11
582   Haylee Jaenicke        F 25-29     62/111     1:07:46       10:21     1:16:29   11:01     2:24:15
583   Jaci Bowman            F 25-29     63/111     1:07:47       10:21     1:16:36   11:02     2:24:22
584   Mia McNeal             F 50-54     58/162     1:08:11       10:25     1:16:13   11:02     2:24:23
585   Sandra Haugo           F 45-49     70/199     1:06:55       10:13     1:17:31   11:02     2:24:25
586   Lora Davis             F 45-49     71/199     1:10:44       10:48     1:13:44   11:02     2:24:28
587   Elizabeth Adams        F 45-49     72/199     1:12:10       11:02     1:12:19   11:02     2:24:28
588   Jaimie Pawlosky        F 35-39    119/224     1:08:06       10:24     1:16:33   11:03     2:24:39
589   Julia Leavitt          F 50-54     59/162     1:05:39       10:02     1:19:06   11:03     2:24:45
590   Janice Martin          F 55-59      25/83     1:07:34       10:19     1:17:21   11:04     2:24:55
591   Sayuri Temple          F 30-34     77/150     1:08:25       10:27     1:16:31   11:04     2:24:56
592   Stacey Summitt-Mann    F 30-34     78/150     1:11:24       10:55     1:13:34   11:04     2:24:58
593   Tracy Croon            F 40-44    103/224     1:08:46       10:30     1:16:13   11:04     2:24:59
594   Jennifer Cox           F 30-34     79/150     1:11:27       10:55     1:13:32   11:04     2:24:59
595   Elizabeth Barrett      F 30-34     80/150     1:05:24        9:59     1:19:51   11:06     2:25:14
596   Rebekah Borntreger     F 55-59      26/83     1:07:15       10:16     1:18:04   11:06     2:25:19
597   Lisa Caputo            F 50-54     60/162     1:09:34       10:38     1:15:50   11:06     2:25:24
598   Carol Ellenwood        F 60-64      10/39     1:12:54       11:08     1:12:32   11:07     2:25:26
599   Kristin Phillips       F 35-39    120/224     1:13:51       11:17     1:11:35   11:07     2:25:26
600   Evaliz Harrison        F 40-44    104/224     1:12:22       11:03     1:13:25   11:08     2:25:47
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       SPLIT        P655     2NDHALF    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
601   Marlen Wolfe           F 50-54     61/162     1:07:22       10:17     1:18:29   11:08     2:25:50
602   Lauren Smith           F 30-34     81/150     1:08:41       10:30     1:17:13   11:09     2:25:54
603   Sarah Doyle            F 25-29     64/111     1:06:00       10:05     1:19:56   11:09     2:25:55
604   Lori MacGregor         F 40-44    105/224     1:08:43       10:30     1:17:19   11:09     2:26:01
605   Elizabeth Philpott     F 30-34     82/150     1:10:50       10:49     1:15:17   11:10     2:26:06
606   Chandra Martin         F 45-49     73/199     1:07:51       10:22     1:18:15   11:10     2:26:06
607   Jennifer Blair         F 30-34     83/150     1:13:30       11:14     1:12:44   11:10     2:26:13
608   Cory Luttrell          F 35-39    121/224     1:12:12       11:02     1:14:06   11:11     2:26:18
609   Rayshaun Bledsoe       F 25-29     65/111     1:12:13       11:02     1:14:06   11:11     2:26:18
610   Angelia Ridgway        F 50-54     62/162     1:09:27       10:37     1:16:55   11:11     2:26:21
611   Megan Gunn             F 25-29     66/111     1:11:37       10:56     1:14:51   11:11     2:26:27
612   Amy Davis              F 40-44    106/224     1:07:38       10:20     1:18:50   11:11     2:26:28
613   Sabrina Slocum         F 45-49     74/199     1:10:58       10:51     1:15:34   11:12     2:26:32
614   Samantha Smith         F 45-49     75/199                                       11:12     2:26:38
615   Lajeune Allen          F 55-59      27/83     1:10:21       10:45     1:16:20   11:12     2:26:41
616   Laquisha Douyon        F 30-34     84/150     1:10:57       10:50     1:15:46   11:12     2:26:42
617   Natalie Russell        F 40-44    107/224     1:09:15       10:35     1:17:35   11:13     2:26:49
618   Karen Farris-Barnhart  F 50-54     63/162     1:08:54       10:32     1:18:04   11:14     2:26:58
619   Patty Treece           F 45-49     76/199     1:09:18       10:35     1:17:42   11:14     2:27:00
620   Sherrie Stafford       F 55-59      28/83     1:12:33       11:05     1:14:29   11:14     2:27:01
621   Erin Clark             F 30-34     85/150     1:09:16       10:35     1:17:50   11:14     2:27:06
622   Julie Wright           F 55-59      29/83     1:11:39       10:57     1:15:30   11:14     2:27:09
623   Tonya Todd Reeves      F 40-44    108/224     1:13:48       11:16     1:13:22   11:14     2:27:10
624   Dixie Rhoades          F 25-29     67/111     1:12:31       11:05     1:14:41   11:15     2:27:12
625   Meghann Dials          F 35-39    122/224     1:10:12       10:43     1:17:04   11:15     2:27:15
626   Jessica Markowitz      F 30-34     86/150     1:12:06       11:01     1:15:16   11:15     2:27:21
627   Dee Bowman             F 35-39    123/224     1:12:37       11:06     1:14:46   11:15     2:27:22
628   Lin Zhang              F 30-34     87/150     1:13:37       11:15     1:13:46   11:16     2:27:23
629   Jennifer Markowitz     F 30-34     88/150     1:12:04       11:01     1:15:20   11:16     2:27:24
630   Amanda Everidge        F 35-39    124/224     1:08:51       10:31     1:18:34   11:16     2:27:24
631   Hong Zeng              F 50-54     64/162     1:13:39       11:15     1:13:46   11:16     2:27:25
632   Xiaohua Huang          F 55-59      30/83     1:13:40       11:15     1:13:46   11:16     2:27:25
633   Destiny Howard         F 35-39    125/224     1:12:37       11:06     1:14:52   11:16     2:27:28
634   Kenyatta Johnson       F 45-49     77/199     1:09:26       10:37     1:18:09   11:16     2:27:35
635   Sarah Slocum           F 25-29     68/111     1:11:26       10:55     1:16:10   11:16     2:27:36
636   Lyndz Leibowitz        F 25-29     69/111     1:11:24       10:54     1:16:13   11:16     2:27:36
637   Stephanie Lanke        F 40-44    109/224     1:05:25       10:00     1:22:13   11:17     2:27:38
638   Mary Stehle            F 40-44    110/224     1:06:31       10:10     1:21:08   11:17     2:27:38
639   Bianca Crager          F 35-39    126/224     1:07:13       10:16     1:20:26   11:17     2:27:39
640   Lajvonna Tarlton       F 35-39    127/224     1:09:24       10:36     1:18:18   11:17     2:27:41
641   Melissa Ferguson       F 35-39    128/224     1:07:11       10:16     1:20:39   11:18     2:27:50
642   Gwendolyn Winderlich   F 40-44    111/224     1:08:24       10:27     1:19:31   11:18     2:27:54
643   Amy Miller             F 50-54     65/162     1:11:54       10:59     1:16:04   11:18     2:27:58
644   Ashley Monroe          F 30-34     89/150     1:11:41       10:57     1:16:20   11:18     2:28:01
645   Erica Dowling          F 25-29     70/111     1:11:11       10:53     1:16:52   11:19     2:28:03
646   Brenda Warner          F 35-39    129/224     1:07:53       10:22     1:20:11   11:19     2:28:03
647   Christa Doub           F 30-34     90/150     1:12:36       11:06     1:15:29   11:19     2:28:05
648   Kristi Spears          F 35-39    130/224     1:11:03       10:51     1:17:04   11:19     2:28:06
649   Paula Oesterrle        F 45-49     78/199     1:11:03       10:51     1:17:04   11:19     2:28:06
650   Elizabeth Smith        F 35-39    131/224     1:16:40       11:43     1:11:32   11:19     2:28:12
651   Kathleen McKinney      F 35-39    132/224     1:09:25       10:36     1:18:53   11:20     2:28:17
652   Dava Campbell          F 30-34     91/150     1:09:10       10:34     1:19:09   11:20     2:28:19
653   Mary Davey             F 35-39    133/224     1:13:07       11:10     1:15:19   11:20     2:28:26
654   Erica Alfaro           F 35-39    134/224     1:08:39       10:29     1:19:49   11:20     2:28:27
655   Rebecca Komis          F 25-29     71/111     1:08:04       10:24     1:20:25   11:21     2:28:29
656   Kitti Drake            F 50-54     66/162     1:10:16       10:44     1:18:13   11:21     2:28:29
657   Crystal King           F 40-44    112/224     1:13:28       11:13     1:15:12   11:21     2:28:39
658   Abigail Schwartz       F 25-29     72/111     1:13:28       11:13     1:15:11   11:21     2:28:39
659   Melissa McHenry        F 45-49     79/199     1:11:46       10:58     1:16:54   11:21     2:28:40
660   Aymie Nielsen          F 35-39    135/224     1:13:19       11:12     1:15:26   11:22     2:28:45
661   Avery Gustovich        F 35-39    136/224     1:10:35       10:47     1:18:10   11:22     2:28:45
662   Margie Kuhn            F 40-44    113/224     1:13:20       11:12     1:15:26   11:22     2:28:45
663   Nil Tandogan           F 30-34     92/150     1:10:19       10:44     1:18:28   11:22     2:28:46
664   Meghan Frey            F 30-34     93/150     1:12:03       11:00     1:16:53   11:23     2:28:56
665   Katlyn Barrett         F 25-29     73/111     1:08:51       10:31     1:20:10   11:23     2:29:01
666   Rachel Browning        F 35-39    137/224     1:11:36       10:56     1:17:27   11:23     2:29:02
667   Amber Kerr             F 35-39    138/224     1:13:16       11:12     1:15:49   11:23     2:29:04
668   Joy Amberger           F 35-39    139/224     1:08:05       10:24     1:21:00   11:23     2:29:05
669   Paige Gooch            F 25-29     74/111     1:13:37       11:15     1:15:29   11:23     2:29:05
670   Lisa Uptmor            F 30-34     94/150     1:11:32       10:56     1:17:34   11:23     2:29:05
671   Mary Stafford          F 65-69       3/14     1:11:14       10:53     1:17:57   11:24     2:29:10
672   Kathleen Heinz-Taheny  F 40-44    114/224     1:12:31       11:05     1:16:40   11:24     2:29:10
673   Pamela Roxborough      F 45-49     80/199     1:14:04       11:19     1:15:08   11:24     2:29:12
674   Lu Crumpton            F 40-44    115/224     1:09:09       10:34     1:20:07   11:24     2:29:15
675   Gencie Crowell         F 55-59      31/83     1:11:39       10:57     1:17:41   11:24     2:29:19
676   Tya Walls              F 35-39    140/224     1:13:05       11:10     1:16:17   11:25     2:29:22
677   Terri Newbrough        F 50-54     67/162     1:09:21       10:36     1:20:02   11:25     2:29:22
678   Crystal Dillon         F 30-34     95/150     1:12:20       11:03     1:17:04   11:25     2:29:24
679   Natalie Spicer         F 30-34     96/150     1:04:31        9:51     1:24:57   11:25     2:29:28
680   Jen Knife              F 40-44    116/224     1:14:05       11:19     1:15:30   11:26     2:29:34
681   Michelle Hatfield      F 40-44    117/224     1:09:27       10:37     1:20:15   11:26     2:29:42
682   Melissa Joyce          F 50-54     68/162     1:13:17       11:12     1:16:27   11:26     2:29:43
683   Genesis Stjohn         F 35-39    141/224     1:14:04       11:19     1:15:44   11:27     2:29:48
684   Maurisha Porter        F 35-39    142/224     1:12:47       11:07     1:17:05   11:27     2:29:52
685   Torey Roberts          F 55-59      32/83     1:11:30       10:55     1:18:31   11:28     2:30:01
686   Kristen Kusch          F 30-34     97/150     1:13:51       11:17     1:16:14   11:28     2:30:05
687   Amy Everly             F 45-49     81/199     1:09:15       10:35     1:21:05   11:29     2:30:20
688   Jennifer Johnson       F 35-39    143/224     1:12:46       11:07     1:17:35   11:29     2:30:20
689   Elayne Johnson         F 55-59      33/83     1:11:14       10:53     1:19:09   11:29     2:30:22
690   Marisa Plowman         F 35-39    144/224     1:13:02       11:09     1:17:28   11:30     2:30:30
691   Girlie Brewer          F 55-59      34/83                                       11:30     2:30:32
692   Mamata Majmundar       F 40-44    118/224     1:13:45       11:16     1:16:56   11:31     2:30:40
693   Melissa Gee            F 35-39    145/224     1:11:41       10:57     1:19:03   11:31     2:30:43
694   Kerri Mitchener        F 35-39    146/224     1:10:02       10:42     1:20:47   11:31     2:30:48
695   Kathryn Hanssen        F 25-29     75/111     1:12:27       11:04     1:18:26   11:31     2:30:52
696   Brenda Hanssen         F 55-59      35/83     1:12:32       11:05     1:18:21   11:31     2:30:53
697   Michelle Taylor        F 50-54     69/162                                       11:32     2:30:58
698   Sue Hadden             F 45-49     82/199                                       11:32     2:30:58
699   Toni Fleming           F 55-59      36/83     1:12:46       11:07     1:18:24   11:33     2:31:09
700   Melinda Wofford        F 40-44    119/224     1:15:03       11:28     1:16:15   11:33     2:31:18
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
701   Paula Barber           F 50-54     70/162     1:10:22       10:45     1:21:00   11:34     2:31:21
702   Kayla Ferguson         F 25-29     76/111     1:10:22       10:45     1:21:00   11:34     2:31:21
703   Melanie Bushman        F 45-49     83/199     1:15:03       11:28     1:16:30   11:35     2:31:33
704   Elizabeth Garcilazo    F 35-39    147/224     1:15:32       11:32     1:16:06   11:35     2:31:37
705   Diana Morris           F 50-54     71/162     1:08:48       10:31     1:22:57   11:35     2:31:45
706   Katie Romanski         F 30-34     98/150     1:18:53       12:03     1:12:55   11:36     2:31:48
707   Anne Van Solkema       F 20-24      51/71     1:19:57       12:13     1:11:58   11:36     2:31:54
708   Jennifer Sherick       F 40-44    120/224     1:13:54       11:17     1:18:04   11:36     2:31:57
709   Kristin Bullen         F 35-39    148/224     1:10:29       10:46     1:21:37   11:37     2:32:05
710   Tamara Farmer          F 55-59      37/83     1:13:05       11:10     1:19:08   11:38     2:32:13
711   Angela Harmon          F 40-44    121/224     1:13:05       11:10     1:19:09   11:38     2:32:13
712   Roxsand Brown          F 45-49     84/199     1:12:00       11:00     1:20:18   11:38     2:32:18
713   Yan Wang               F 45-49     85/199     1:11:38       10:57     1:20:44   11:38     2:32:21
714   Lita Marion            F 45-49     86/199     1:13:07       11:10     1:19:18   11:39     2:32:25
715   Veronica Guilfoy       F 45-49     87/199     1:13:10       11:11     1:19:16   11:39     2:32:25
716   Melanie Cook           F 50-54     72/162     1:11:04       10:51     1:21:26   11:39     2:32:29
717   Deborah Stafford       F 40-44    122/224     1:13:01       11:09     1:19:31   11:39     2:32:32
718   Jackie Nesbit          F 60-64      11/39     1:12:47       11:07     1:19:52   11:40     2:32:38
719   Tanya Cornely          F 35-39    149/224     1:14:47       11:25     1:17:53   11:40     2:32:39
720   Vandy Chisholm         F 35-39    150/224     1:14:48       11:26     1:17:52   11:40     2:32:39
721   Chelsea Prior          F 30-34     99/150     1:16:05       11:37     1:16:36   11:40     2:32:40
722   Kimberly Collins       F 40-44    123/224     1:16:12       11:38     1:16:35   11:40     2:32:47
723   Michelle Plunkett      F 35-39    151/224     1:08:41       10:30     1:24:13   11:41     2:32:54
724   Marissa Heinz          F 20-24      52/71     1:19:30       12:09     1:13:30   11:41     2:32:59
725   Rachel Jung            F 30-34    100/150     1:13:52       11:17     1:19:15   11:42     2:33:06
726   Tracy Colson           F 45-49     88/199     1:16:31       11:41     1:16:52   11:43     2:33:22
727   Heather Tilton         F 40-44    124/224     1:16:33       11:42     1:16:50   11:43     2:33:22
728   Kari Leamon            F 20-24      53/71     1:13:17       11:12     1:20:11   11:43     2:33:27
729   Debbie Lufkin          F 60-64      12/39     1:15:19       11:30     1:18:10   11:43     2:33:28
730   Amy Spivey             F 25-29     77/111     1:17:37       11:51     1:16:02   11:44     2:33:39
731   Jennifer Lamarca       F 40-44    125/224     1:13:47       11:16     1:19:59   11:45     2:33:45
732   Michelle Hay           F 20-24      54/71     1:11:37       10:56     1:22:26   11:46     2:34:02
733   Nicolette Offutt       F 45-49     89/199     1:13:30       11:14     1:20:35   11:46     2:34:05
734   Alicia Robinson        F 40-44    126/224     1:13:33       11:14     1:20:33   11:46     2:34:06
735   Angela Cierzniewski    F 35-39    152/224     1:15:13       11:29     1:19:05   11:47     2:34:17
736   Dawn Simons            F 45-49     90/199     1:15:33       11:33     1:19:01   11:48     2:34:34
737   Camille Watkins        F 50-54     73/162     1:15:32       11:32     1:19:03   11:48     2:34:34
738   Sue Harder             F 50-54     74/162     1:15:31       11:32     1:19:04   11:48     2:34:35
739   Karen Wager            F 55-59      38/83     1:16:10       11:38     1:18:33   11:49     2:34:43
740   Theresa Fullenkamp     F 40-44    127/224     1:11:14       10:53     1:23:30   11:49     2:34:44
741   Lily Leaks             F 01-14        1/2     1:14:09       11:20     1:20:38   11:49     2:34:46
742   Carolanne Houghton     F 15-19        3/7     1:13:13       11:11     1:21:38   11:50     2:34:51
743   Rachel Matthews        F 30-34    101/150     1:16:44       11:43     1:18:10   11:50     2:34:54
744   Nikaeda Griffie        F 40-44    128/224     1:14:58       11:27     1:20:03   11:50     2:35:01
745   Robin Cook             F 40-44    129/224     1:18:09       11:56     1:16:56   11:51     2:35:05
746   Muirisha Lavender      F 25-29     78/111     1:14:04       11:19     1:21:05   11:51     2:35:08
747   Leslie Fahmy           F 45-49     91/199     1:13:44       11:16     1:21:26   11:51     2:35:09
748   Sarah Boston           F 40-44    130/224     1:13:55       11:17     1:21:15   11:51     2:35:09
749   Terry Hopewell         F 60-64      13/39     1:13:41       11:15     1:21:35   11:52     2:35:16
750   Sunday Kaerner         F 45-49     92/199     1:13:44       11:16     1:21:52   11:53     2:35:36
751   Terri Gomez            F 55-59      39/83     1:13:37       11:15     1:22:01   11:53     2:35:37
752   Felicia Haynes         F 60-64      14/39     1:15:52       11:35     1:19:48   11:53     2:35:39
753   Pamela Brisendine      F 55-59      40/83     1:15:11       11:29     1:20:30   11:53     2:35:40
754   Levonia Strong         F 40-44    131/224     1:13:48       11:16     1:21:56   11:54     2:35:43
755   Jenney Leturgez        F 40-44    132/224     1:14:57       11:27     1:21:04   11:55     2:36:01
756   Tara Lee-Brown         F 45-49     93/199     1:18:28       11:59     1:17:37   11:55     2:36:04
757   Janet Cross            F 50-54     75/162     1:18:50       12:03     1:17:16   11:55     2:36:05
758   Kathy Crowe            F 60-64      15/39     1:15:38       11:33     1:20:33   11:56     2:36:10
759   Alicia Akins           F 40-44    133/224     1:12:43       11:06     1:23:32   11:56     2:36:14
760   Donna Sledge-Brown     F 70-UP        1/2     1:14:27       11:22     1:22:03   11:57     2:36:29
761   Charity Flores         F 35-39    153/224     1:10:31       10:46     1:26:14   11:58     2:36:44
762   Jeanette Hay           F 30-34    102/150     1:20:46       12:20     1:16:09   11:59     2:36:55
763   Leeann Leaks           F 40-44    134/224     1:14:10       11:20     1:23:01   12:00     2:37:11
764   Arletta Stennis        F 50-54     76/162     1:12:09       11:01     1:25:16   12:01     2:37:25
765   Elizabeth Anderson     F 30-34    103/150     1:14:20       11:21     1:23:06   12:01     2:37:25
766   Gwendolyn Campbell     F 65-69       4/14     1:13:59       11:18     1:23:32   12:02     2:37:31
767   Myra Mardis            F 40-44    135/224                                       12:03     2:37:40
768   Christine Franciski    F 50-54     77/162     1:16:13       11:39     1:21:34   12:03     2:37:46
769   Shann Hines            F 45-49     94/199     1:11:24       10:54     1:26:29   12:04     2:37:52
770   Amy Pische             F 20-24      55/71     1:13:10       11:11     1:24:48   12:04     2:37:58
771   Yolanda Love           F 50-54     78/162     1:13:56       11:18     1:24:03   12:04     2:37:59
772   Kim Meyer              F 40-44    136/224     1:17:56       11:54     1:20:07   12:04     2:38:02
773   Jennifer Redden        F 55-59      41/83     1:18:29       11:59     1:19:34   12:04     2:38:03
774   Tracey Neblett         F 40-44    137/224     1:18:31       12:00     1:19:33   12:04     2:38:03
775   Susan Gordon           F 40-44    138/224     1:18:32       12:00     1:19:32   12:04     2:38:04
776   Buffy Merryman         F 40-44    139/224     1:22:12       12:33     1:15:55   12:05     2:38:06
777   Lauren Parke           F 25-29     79/111     1:09:33       10:38     1:28:39   12:05     2:38:11
778   Lisa Miller            F 45-49     95/199     1:13:55       11:17     1:24:18   12:05     2:38:13
779   Marie Bombei           F 30-34    104/150     1:15:45       11:34     1:22:46   12:06     2:38:31
780   Lisa Cavell            F 25-29     80/111     1:17:23       11:49     1:21:12   12:07     2:38:35
781   Stephanie Kennedy      F 35-39    154/224     1:18:15       11:57     1:20:25   12:07     2:38:39
782   Christy McCrary        F 35-39    155/224     1:23:28       12:45     1:15:16   12:07     2:38:43
783   Geneva Shugert-Sickles F 35-39    156/224     1:20:45       12:20     1:18:11   12:08     2:38:56
784   Teresa Voyles          F 45-49     96/199     1:20:46       12:20     1:18:11   12:08     2:38:57
785   Chanda Dies            F 45-49     97/199     1:16:45       11:43     1:22:14   12:09     2:38:58
786   Edith Tseng            F 40-44    140/224     1:13:10       11:11     1:26:01   12:09     2:39:10
787   Shafali Pillay         F 50-54     79/162                                       12:10     2:39:11
788   Kristin Brewer         F 25-29     81/111     1:14:55       11:27     1:24:18   12:10     2:39:13
789   Jennifer Otis          F 35-39    157/224     1:18:10       11:56     1:21:07   12:10     2:39:16
790   Angela Blevins         F 35-39    158/224     1:12:56       11:09     1:26:38   12:11     2:39:34
791   Chiquita Freeman       F 40-44    141/224     1:14:11       11:20     1:25:25   12:11     2:39:35
792   Naia Elmore            F 25-29     82/111     1:19:57       12:13     1:19:42   12:12     2:39:38
793   Christine Bauersfeld   F 45-49     98/199     1:18:13       11:57     1:21:57   12:14     2:40:10
794   Kirstie Keene          F 25-29     83/111     1:14:05       11:19     1:26:15   12:15     2:40:19
795   Wanda Stigger          F 50-54     80/162     1:18:01       11:55     1:22:20   12:15     2:40:20
796   Yinka Areola           F 45-49     99/199     1:13:39       11:15     1:26:42   12:15     2:40:20
797   Patricia Phillips      F 50-54     81/162     1:13:36       11:15     1:26:45   12:15     2:40:21
798   Kate Mowry             F 25-29     84/111     1:13:03       11:10     1:27:26   12:15     2:40:28
799   Karla Peyton           F 40-44    142/224     1:17:38       11:52     1:22:56   12:16     2:40:33
800   Rachel Savoie          F 25-29     85/111     1:13:59       11:18     1:26:38   12:16     2:40:37
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
801   Kaitlyn Varghese       F 01-14        2/2     1:12:49       11:08     1:27:58   12:17     2:40:47
802   Kimberly Sharp         F 35-39    159/224     1:16:01       11:37     1:24:47   12:17     2:40:48
803   Tenecqua Davis         F 35-39    160/224     1:15:31       11:32     1:25:20   12:17     2:40:50
804   Michele McCorkle       F 45-49    100/199     1:18:28       11:59     1:22:31   12:18     2:40:59
805   Rebecca Davis-Harrison F 35-39    161/224     1:16:23       11:40     1:24:44   12:18     2:41:07
806   Gwenae Funches         F 25-29     86/111     1:18:41       12:01     1:22:33   12:19     2:41:14
807   Rhonda Farley          F 45-49    101/199     1:17:56       11:54     1:23:21   12:19     2:41:16
808   Denise Clasby          F 50-54     82/162     1:18:41       12:01     1:22:43   12:20     2:41:23
809   Luena Minner           F 65-69       5/14     1:17:46       11:53     1:23:45   12:20     2:41:31
810   Nancy Wetzel           F 40-44    143/224     1:15:09       11:29     1:26:24   12:20     2:41:32
811   Anita Pushpala         F 45-49    102/199     1:14:47       11:26     1:27:00   12:21     2:41:47
812   Dawn Gohl              F 40-44    144/224     1:20:10       12:15     1:21:44   12:22     2:41:54
813   Aprill Shelburne       F 50-54     83/162     1:16:08       11:38     1:25:49   12:22     2:41:56
814   Carrie Coutant         F 40-44    145/224     1:20:00       12:13     1:22:01   12:22     2:42:00
815   Crystal Moore          F 35-39    162/224     1:15:49       11:35     1:26:16   12:23     2:42:04
816   Chelsea Sorg           F 20-24      56/71     1:13:20       11:12     1:28:58   12:24     2:42:18
817   Rebecca Emmons         F 45-49    103/199     1:18:31       12:00     1:23:58   12:25     2:42:29
818   Jessi Kirkham          F 25-29     87/111     1:17:52       11:54     1:24:37   12:25     2:42:29
819   Careylynn Flaugher     F 50-54     84/162     1:18:32       12:00     1:23:58   12:25     2:42:30
820   Leslie Davis           F 40-44    146/224     1:17:53       11:54     1:24:37   12:25     2:42:30
821   Molly Sipes            F 20-24      57/71     1:16:26       11:41     1:26:09   12:25     2:42:35
822   Meredith Burkhart      F 30-34    105/150     1:17:26       11:50     1:25:10   12:25     2:42:36
823   Laura Sorg             F 35-39    163/224     1:17:28       11:50     1:25:09   12:25     2:42:36
824   Lindsay Caron          F 25-29     88/111     1:16:17       11:39     1:26:23   12:25     2:42:39
825   Ana Paula Durighetto   F 40-44    147/224     1:20:19       12:16     1:22:22   12:26     2:42:40
826   Steeter Culbreath      F 40-44    148/224     1:18:11       11:57     1:24:30   12:26     2:42:40
827   Katie Cloninger        F 35-39    164/224     1:16:52       11:45     1:25:49   12:26     2:42:41
828   Sylvia Shenouda        F 40-44    149/224     1:16:19       11:40     1:26:24   12:26     2:42:43
829   Amy Daugherty          F 35-39    165/224     1:19:09       12:05     1:23:35   12:26     2:42:43
830   Kathryn Jerrell        F 40-44    150/224     1:19:10       12:06     1:23:34   12:26     2:42:44
831   Marissa MacK           F 25-29     89/111     1:19:51       12:12     1:22:54   12:26     2:42:45
832   Purva Trivedi          F 25-29     90/111     1:19:39       12:10     1:23:07   12:26     2:42:46
833   Katie Dunbar           F 25-29     91/111     1:16:12       11:38     1:26:46   12:27     2:42:57
834   Sandy Alexander        F 55-59      42/83     1:20:53       12:21     1:22:10   12:27     2:43:02
835   Laura Qualman          F 55-59      43/83     1:16:05       11:37     1:27:04   12:28     2:43:09
836   Michele Funk           F 45-49    104/199     1:17:38       11:52     1:25:37   12:28     2:43:14
837   Stephanie Thomas       F 35-39    166/224     1:20:51       12:21     1:22:26   12:28     2:43:16
838   Lynn Baldwin           F 40-44    151/224     1:20:53       12:21     1:22:25   12:28     2:43:17
839   Maria Brown            F 40-44    152/224     1:21:27       12:26     1:22:03   12:29     2:43:29
840   Monique Newsom         F 45-49    105/199     1:13:42       11:16     1:29:52   12:30     2:43:34
841   Charteisha Carson-Clar F 40-44    153/224     1:13:43       11:16     1:29:52   12:30     2:43:34
842   Celisia Rush           F 35-39    167/224     1:16:27       11:41     1:27:11   12:30     2:43:37
843   Valerie Smith          F 50-54     85/162     1:16:19       11:40     1:27:22   12:30     2:43:41
844   Kathy Bradley          F 50-54     86/162     1:16:23       11:40     1:27:23   12:30     2:43:46
845   Samantha Hartzell      F 45-49    106/199     1:15:05       11:28     1:28:54   12:31     2:43:59
846   Marcia Harris          F 40-44    154/224     1:14:12       11:20     1:29:56   12:32     2:44:08
847   Xin Qi                 F 50-54     87/162     1:20:44       12:20     1:23:30   12:33     2:44:14
848   Guihong Qi             F 50-54     88/162     1:20:45       12:20     1:23:30   12:33     2:44:14
849   Kim Turco              F 50-54     89/162     1:20:59       12:22     1:23:18   12:33     2:44:16
850   Veronica Schoenenberge F 55-59      44/83     1:18:00       11:55     1:26:18   12:33     2:44:17
851   Margaret Brooks        F 35-39    168/224     1:19:10       12:06     1:25:10   12:33     2:44:19
852   Jacqueline Francescon  F 40-44    155/224     1:18:45       12:02     1:25:46   12:34     2:44:31
853   Linda Server           F 45-49    107/199     1:21:04       12:23     1:23:39   12:35     2:44:42
854   Shelia Wilson          F 45-49    108/199     1:19:40       12:10     1:25:03   12:35     2:44:43
855   Sarah Hill-Abel        F 30-34    106/150     1:21:12       12:24     1:23:33   12:35     2:44:44
856   Lenora Hearst          F 50-54     90/162     1:20:56       12:22     1:23:55   12:35     2:44:50
857   Caren Whitcomb         F 55-59      45/83     1:19:56       12:13     1:24:57   12:36     2:44:53
858   Tabatha Tate           F 50-54     91/162     1:17:30       11:50     1:27:32   12:36     2:45:01
859   Casey Williams         F 40-44    156/224     1:18:25       11:59     1:26:37   12:36     2:45:01
860   Patricia Baullosa      F 40-44    157/224     1:16:31       11:41     1:28:51   12:38     2:45:21
861   Soray Miller           F 35-39    169/224     1:18:40       12:01     1:26:47   12:38     2:45:26
862   Norma Britton          F 45-49    109/199     1:20:52       12:21     1:24:41   12:39     2:45:32
863   Miranda Jones Phelps   F 40-44    158/224     1:19:31       12:09     1:26:06   12:39     2:45:36
864   Cheryl Miller          F 50-54     92/162     1:19:23       12:08     1:26:15   12:39     2:45:37
865   Hazel Bacon            F 35-39    170/224     1:10:16       10:44     1:35:23   12:39     2:45:39
866   Sara Foster            F 25-29     92/111     1:20:28       12:17     1:25:26   12:40     2:45:53
867   Stephanie Gibson       F 45-49    110/199     1:21:42       12:29     1:24:12   12:40     2:45:54
868   Liberty Dewey          F 40-44    159/224     1:21:45       12:29     1:24:11   12:40     2:45:56
869   Kathleen Holton        F 65-69       6/14     1:17:18       11:48     1:28:50   12:41     2:46:08
870   Kristina Knapp         F 25-29     93/111     1:21:28       12:27     1:24:48   12:42     2:46:15
871   Ta Trecia Davis        F 40-44    160/224     1:16:32       11:41     1:29:51   12:42     2:46:22
872   Christina Halls        F 40-44    161/224     1:16:03       11:37     1:30:23   12:43     2:46:26
873   Erin Higgins           F 30-34    107/150     1:17:30       11:50     1:28:59   12:43     2:46:29
874   Krista Mullinnix       F 25-29     94/111     1:21:12       12:24     1:25:21   12:43     2:46:33
875   Debra Perkins          F 60-64      16/39     1:21:08       12:24     1:25:41   12:44     2:46:49
876   Savannah Jay           F 20-24      58/71     1:13:07       11:10     1:33:51   12:45     2:46:57
877   Maria Cline            F 60-64      17/39     1:21:49       12:30     1:25:24   12:46     2:47:13
878   Rebecca Stein-Mindel   F 35-39    171/224     1:19:18       12:07     1:27:56   12:46     2:47:14
879   Timika Govens          F 40-44    162/224     1:19:44       12:11     1:27:40   12:47     2:47:23
880   La Keshia Johnson - Fo F 40-44    163/224     1:19:19       12:07     1:28:16   12:48     2:47:34
881   Sandy Hickle           F 50-54     93/162     1:18:46       12:02     1:28:52   12:48     2:47:37
882   Keira Perkins          F 35-39    172/224     1:18:29       11:59     1:29:15   12:49     2:47:43
883   Cheryl Baker           F 45-49    111/199     1:19:53       12:12     1:28:02   12:50     2:47:55
884   Esther Slabach         F 40-44    164/224     1:17:51       11:54     1:30:08   12:50     2:47:59
885   Katie Johnson          F 40-44    165/224     1:17:52       11:54     1:30:08   12:50     2:47:59
886   Tina Brashear          F 45-49    112/199     1:19:52       12:12     1:28:12   12:50     2:48:03
887   Michelle Gaziano       F 35-39    173/224     1:16:57       11:45     1:31:25   12:52     2:48:21
888   Monica Taylor          F 45-49    113/199     1:22:14       12:34     1:26:16   12:52     2:48:29
889   Amanda Mueller         F 45-49    114/199     1:18:07       11:56     1:30:37   12:53     2:48:43
890   Kathleen Labahn        F 35-39    174/224     1:18:02       11:55     1:30:45   12:53     2:48:46
891   Lisa Nicholson         F 50-54     94/162     1:25:07       13:00     1:23:45   12:54     2:48:51
892   Alexandria Donnally    F 25-29     95/111                                       12:54     2:48:54
893   Sandra Gault           F 50-54     95/162     1:23:32       12:46     1:25:24   12:54     2:48:56
894   Tina Marshall          F 55-59      46/83     1:21:39       12:28     1:27:21   12:54     2:48:59
895   Fateema Watkins        F 45-49    115/199     1:17:06       11:47     1:31:54   12:54     2:49:00
896   Christina Varghese     F 40-44    166/224     1:20:21       12:16     1:28:51   12:55     2:49:12
897   Laurna Varghese        F 15-19        4/7     1:20:24       12:17     1:28:49   12:55     2:49:13
898   Fang Cheng             F 40-44    167/224     1:19:39       12:10     1:29:39   12:56     2:49:17
899   Rachael Hayes          F 35-39    175/224     1:19:38       12:10     1:29:40   12:56     2:49:18
900   Nancy Fernandez        F 50-54     96/162     1:20:57       12:22     1:28:23   12:56     2:49:19
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901   Mary Legree-Ford       F 55-59      47/83     1:18:37       12:01     1:31:04   12:58     2:49:40
902   Shelly Vernengo        F 45-49    116/199     1:25:37       13:05     1:24:14   12:58     2:49:50
903   Lori Hill              F 35-39    176/224     1:25:38       13:05     1:24:13   12:58     2:49:50
904   Gina Curry             F 30-34    108/150     1:15:27       11:32     1:34:27   12:59     2:49:54
905   Dawn Batross           F 40-44    168/224     1:21:41       12:29     1:28:15   12:59     2:49:56
906   Ms Tanya Smith         F 40-44    169/224     1:20:07       12:14     1:29:50   12:59     2:49:57
907   Karen Brassfield       F 50-54     97/162     1:19:35       12:09     1:30:27   12:59     2:50:02
908   Kirsten A Augsback     F 45-49    117/199     1:19:35       12:09     1:30:28   12:59     2:50:02
909   Susan Skelton          F 50-54     98/162     1:24:28       12:54     1:25:37   12:59     2:50:05
910   Ivette Gonzalez        F 50-54     99/162     1:20:56       12:22     1:29:13   13:00     2:50:09
911   Allison Leer           F 55-59      48/83     1:24:28       12:54     1:25:44   13:00     2:50:11
912   Amber Tincher          F 40-44    170/224     1:24:45       12:57     1:25:27   13:00     2:50:12
913   Sharon Johnson         F 50-54    100/162     1:21:29       12:27     1:29:00   13:01     2:50:28
914   Jennifer Hale          F 50-54    101/162     1:20:53       12:21     1:29:50   13:02     2:50:42
915   Amy Powers             F 40-44    171/224     1:20:02       12:13     1:31:22   13:05     2:51:24
916   Mary Gould             F 40-44    172/224     1:20:00       12:13     1:31:25   13:05     2:51:24
917   Liz Williams           F 55-59      49/83     1:18:08       11:56     1:33:25   13:06     2:51:33
918   Leslie Snyder          F 60-64      18/39     1:18:28       11:59     1:33:12   13:07     2:51:40
919   Kimberly Aument        F 55-59      50/83     1:21:49       12:30     1:29:51   13:07     2:51:40
920   Andrea Galloway        F 20-24      59/71     1:21:28       12:27     1:30:44   13:09     2:52:11
921   Melissa Fields         F 40-44    173/224     1:21:30       12:27     1:30:43   13:09     2:52:12
922   Serenity Baldauf       F 30-34    109/150     1:25:26       13:03     1:26:57   13:10     2:52:22
923   Jennifer Franz         F 35-39    177/224     1:22:02       12:32     1:30:35   13:11     2:52:36
924   Angie Roe              F 40-44    174/224     1:20:43       12:20     1:31:56   13:11     2:52:39
925   Ashley Shanklin        F 30-34    110/150     1:25:58       13:08     1:26:52   13:12     2:52:50
926   Jess Vidimos           F 30-34    111/150     1:25:59       13:08     1:26:52   13:12     2:52:50
927   Denise Hebert          F 40-44    175/224     1:23:00       12:41     1:29:53   13:12     2:52:52
928   Sara Bartley           F 30-34    112/150     1:21:46       12:29     1:31:12   13:13     2:52:58
929   Kristine Allen         F 30-34    113/150     1:25:56       13:08     1:27:39   13:15     2:53:35
930   Myschel Saunders       F 30-34    114/150     1:25:58       13:08     1:27:39   13:16     2:53:36
931   Robyn Hughes           F 50-54    102/162     1:26:45       13:15     1:26:59   13:16     2:53:43
932   Karen Kazak            F 35-39    178/224     1:21:18       12:25     1:32:41   13:17     2:53:59
933   Erin Mohon             F 30-34    115/150     1:21:46       12:29     1:32:25   13:18     2:54:10
934   Felecia Williams       F 45-49    118/199     1:21:48       12:30     1:32:37   13:19     2:54:25
935   Kassidy Love           F 30-34    116/150     1:24:01       12:50     1:30:42   13:21     2:54:42
936   Christa Bertolini      F 35-39    179/224     1:19:10       12:06     1:35:48   13:22     2:54:58
937   Mishelle Lynch         F 30-34    117/150     1:21:44       12:29     1:33:20   13:22     2:55:04
938   Demetree Wynn          F 35-39    180/224     1:19:51       12:12     1:35:16   13:22     2:55:07
939   Kari Schilling         F 40-44    176/224     1:25:26       13:03     1:29:46   13:23     2:55:11
940   Virginia Gee           F 55-59      51/83     1:20:52       12:21     1:34:23   13:23     2:55:14
941   Barbara Ellwein        F 60-64      19/39     1:24:16       12:52     1:31:11   13:24     2:55:27
942   Shannon Wyatt          F 40-44    177/224     1:25:53       13:07     1:29:44   13:25     2:55:36
943   Jamie Simpson          F 50-54    103/162     1:21:24       12:26     1:34:24   13:26     2:55:47
944   Alanna Blake           F 30-34    118/150     1:21:16       12:25     1:34:35   13:26     2:55:50
945   Nicky Blasier          F 30-34    119/150     1:21:17       12:25     1:34:39   13:26     2:55:56
946   Sarah Jarrell          F 45-49    119/199     1:21:16       12:25     1:34:45   13:27     2:56:01
947   Jena Uptmor            F 30-34    120/150     1:16:21       11:40     1:39:44   13:27     2:56:05
948   Sara Ragan             F 35-39    181/224     1:16:21       11:40     1:39:45   13:27     2:56:05
949   Kristen Hughes         F 40-44    178/224     1:19:20       12:07     1:36:47   13:27     2:56:06
950   Therese Franklin       F 40-44    179/224     1:21:45       12:29     1:34:36   13:28     2:56:20
951   Terri Nugent           F 45-49    120/199     1:22:25       12:35     1:34:11   13:29     2:56:35
952   Marilyn Humphreys      F 55-59      52/83     1:28:31       13:31     1:28:12   13:30     2:56:43
953   Denise Terry-Cochran   F 40-44    180/224     1:24:44       12:57     1:32:00   13:30     2:56:44
954   Ann Richards           F 40-44    181/224     1:23:56       12:49     1:32:52   13:30     2:56:48
955   Maxey Maxey            F 40-44    182/224     1:20:09       12:15     1:36:43   13:30     2:56:52
956   Erika Herriman-Camarot F 45-49    121/199     1:19:51       12:12     1:37:04   13:31     2:56:54
957   Elizabeth Barker       F 20-24      60/71     1:20:39       12:19     1:36:18   13:31     2:56:56
958   Yvette Thomas          F 50-54    104/162     1:25:06       13:00     1:31:54   13:31     2:57:00
959   Leticia Naviaux        F 50-54    105/162     1:27:38       13:23     1:29:27   13:32     2:57:05
960   Lori Hilden            F 45-49    122/199     1:22:58       12:40     1:34:09   13:32     2:57:07
961   Cindy Helms            F 60-64      20/39     1:27:09       13:19     1:30:04   13:32     2:57:13
962   Kimber Rueff           F 50-54    106/162     1:27:22       13:21     1:29:51   13:32     2:57:13
963   Joy Koeller            F 35-39    182/224     1:25:39       13:05     1:31:37   13:32     2:57:16
964   Alicia Kocher          F 60-64      21/39     1:19:34       12:09     1:37:49   13:33     2:57:22
965   Heather Ormiston       F 35-39    183/224     1:19:23       12:08     1:38:03   13:33     2:57:26
966   Amber Barber           F 35-39    184/224     1:24:11       12:52     1:33:18   13:33     2:57:29
967   Trisha Preer           F 40-44    183/224     1:27:22       13:21     1:30:10   13:34     2:57:32
968   Kelsey Koon            F 20-24      61/71     1:22:05       12:32     1:35:32   13:34     2:57:37
969   Catherine O'Donnell    F 25-29     96/111     1:21:11       12:24     1:36:27   13:34     2:57:38
970   Amelia Aguirre         F 35-39    185/224     1:24:18       12:53     1:33:26   13:34     2:57:43
971   Arryn Uhlenbrauck      F 30-34    121/150     1:24:43       12:56     1:33:03   13:35     2:57:45
972   Nadezhda Kharinoeva    F 25-29     97/111     1:25:05       13:00     1:32:42   13:35     2:57:46
973   Lowanna Webster        F 45-49    123/199     1:23:40       12:47     1:34:14   13:35     2:57:53
974   Anne Micol             F 50-54    107/162     1:21:17       12:25     1:36:40   13:36     2:57:57
975   Lisa Sheets            F 50-54    108/162     1:26:47       13:15     1:31:14   13:36     2:58:00
976   Teresa Hazel           F 45-49    124/199     1:27:38       13:23     1:30:26   13:36     2:58:03
977   Sherri James           F 45-49    125/199     1:24:50       12:57     1:33:39   13:38     2:58:28
978   Angela Beyette         F 60-64      22/39     1:25:45       13:06     1:32:49   13:38     2:58:33
979   Laura Stout            F 50-54    109/162     1:23:20       12:44     1:35:14   13:38     2:58:34
980   Jessica Zajac          F 30-34    122/150     1:26:22       13:12     1:32:17   13:39     2:58:38
981   Missy Chilson          F 25-29     98/111     1:26:26       13:12     1:32:12   13:39     2:58:38
982   Cindy Bloom            F 35-39    186/224     1:24:53       12:58     1:33:48   13:39     2:58:40
983   Roxanne Brown          F 50-54    110/162     1:22:29       12:36     1:36:19   13:39     2:58:48
984   Robbin Morgan          F 45-49    126/199     1:23:35       12:46     1:35:14   13:39     2:58:49
985   Natalie Roots          F 45-49    127/199     1:23:47       12:48     1:35:14   13:40     2:59:00
986   Amanda Scott           F 35-39    187/224     1:23:36       12:46     1:35:41   13:42     2:59:16
987   Jennifer Hancock       F 35-39    188/224     1:23:37       12:46     1:35:45   13:42     2:59:21
988   Paige Chambers         F 20-24      62/71     1:22:06       12:32     1:37:19   13:42     2:59:24
989   Denise Smith           F 40-44    184/224     1:26:54       13:16     1:32:42   13:43     2:59:35
990   Starr Gantz            F 60-64      23/39     1:21:05       12:23     1:38:35   13:43     2:59:40
991   Nancy Wienands         F 55-59      53/83     1:28:37       13:32     1:31:09   13:44     2:59:46
992   Heather Smith          F 50-54    111/162     1:24:05       12:51     1:35:45   13:44     2:59:50
993   Kelli Boyer            F 45-49    128/199     1:27:06       13:18     1:32:58   13:45     3:00:03
994   Sandra Sears           F 50-54    112/162     1:26:42       13:15     1:33:58   13:48     3:00:39
995   Stacy White            F 30-34    123/150     1:21:23       12:26     1:39:18   13:48     3:00:40
996   Lindsay Snyder         F 25-29     99/111     1:24:50       12:57     1:35:53   13:48     3:00:43
997   Ann Korte              F 35-39    189/224     1:26:00       13:08     1:34:48   13:49     3:00:48
998   Jeri Goddard           F 55-59      54/83     1:31:32       13:59     1:29:18   13:49     3:00:50
999   Lunye Johnson          F 40-44    185/224     1:25:38       13:05     1:35:13   13:49     3:00:50
1000  Sheryl Dietrich        F 40-44    186/224     1:29:27       13:40     1:31:40   13:50     3:01:07
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       SPLIT        P655     2NDHALF    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1001  Sarah Campbell         F 35-39    190/224     1:29:32       13:41     1:31:36   13:50     3:01:07
1002  Gwendolyn Williams     F 55-59      55/83     1:23:24       12:44     1:37:46   13:50     3:01:10
1003  Sharon Hancock         F 60-64      24/39     1:30:57       13:54     1:30:14   13:50     3:01:10
1004  Milissa Leake          F 45-49    129/199     1:30:56       13:53     1:30:15   13:50     3:01:11
1005  La'crecha Merriman-War F 40-44    187/224     1:23:20       12:44     1:37:56   13:51     3:01:15
1006  Kay Martin-Pence       F 50-54    113/162     1:26:39       13:14     1:34:40   13:51     3:01:18
1007  Kristina Campanale     F 60-64      25/39     1:26:27       13:12     1:34:56   13:51     3:01:22
1008  Ernise Singleton       F 45-49    130/199     1:26:45       13:15     1:34:40   13:51     3:01:24
1009  Melinda Hummel         F 30-34    124/150     1:28:16       13:29     1:33:11   13:52     3:01:27
1010  Amy Hempel             F 45-49    131/199     1:20:36       12:19     1:41:00   13:52     3:01:36
1011  Mary Byrd              F 35-39    191/224     1:21:47       12:30     1:39:55   13:53     3:01:42
1012  Vanessa Bradley        F 50-54    114/162     1:22:35       12:37     1:39:08   13:53     3:01:42
1013  Carly Tanner           F 25-29    100/111     1:23:59       12:50     1:37:45   13:53     3:01:43
1014  Roberta Defoor         F 60-64      26/39     1:26:06       13:09     1:35:55   13:54     3:02:01
1015  Kristen Cohen          F 45-49    132/199     1:27:27       13:22     1:34:35   13:54     3:02:02
1016  Iszabel Cohen          F 15-19        5/7     1:27:27       13:22     1:34:35   13:54     3:02:02
1017  Elizabeth Quirk        F 40-44    188/224     1:20:11       12:15     1:42:01   13:55     3:02:11
1018  Shelley Harrington     F 45-49    133/199     1:27:36       13:23     1:34:36   13:55     3:02:11
1019  Shari Rand             F 30-34    125/150     1:24:09       12:51     1:38:09   13:55     3:02:17
1020  Reba Nichols           F 45-49    134/199     1:22:32       12:36     1:39:54   13:56     3:02:25
1021  Teri Shackleford       F 55-59      56/83     1:25:29       13:03     1:37:20   13:58     3:02:48
1022  Tiffany Baker          F 40-44    189/224     1:26:48       13:15     1:36:02   13:58     3:02:49
1023  Josephine Delgadillo   F 40-44    190/224     1:29:48       13:43     1:33:05   13:58     3:02:53
1024  Terri McPherson        F 50-54    115/162     1:26:58       13:17     1:36:04   13:59     3:03:01
1025  Ashley Scheibelhut     F 20-24      63/71     1:25:14       13:01     1:38:01   14:00     3:03:14
1026  Sarah Hodson           F 30-34    126/150     1:21:03       12:23     1:42:16   14:00     3:03:18
1027  Susan Thorp            F 30-34    127/150     1:21:04       12:23     1:42:15   14:00     3:03:19
1028  Hannah Napier          F 35-39    192/224     1:24:44       12:57     1:38:47   14:01     3:03:31
1029  Sarah Kilfoil          F 45-49    135/199     1:28:26       13:30     1:35:12   14:01     3:03:37
1030  Marsha Huston          F 65-69       7/14     1:31:49       14:02     1:32:15   14:03     3:04:04
1031  Valerie Postle         F 55-59      57/83     1:29:15       13:38     1:34:50   14:04     3:04:04
1032  Candi Byars            F 40-44    191/224     1:25:48       13:06     1:38:17   14:04     3:04:04
1033  Debbie Cheek           F 40-44    192/224     1:28:51       13:34     1:35:15   14:04     3:04:06
1034  Cheylon Ginyard        F 35-39    193/224     1:29:12       13:37     1:34:57   14:04     3:04:08
1035  Chloe Sturm            F 25-29    101/111     1:26:03       13:09     1:38:06   14:04     3:04:09
1036  Vickie Newkirk         F 65-69       8/14     1:27:58       13:26     1:36:33   14:06     3:04:31
1037  Joy Koester            F 55-59      58/83     1:23:51       12:49     1:40:46   14:06     3:04:37
1038  Kelli Rockwell         F 40-44    193/224     1:25:43       13:06     1:38:55   14:06     3:04:37
1039  Rachel Liggett         F 40-44    194/224     1:30:50       13:52     1:33:50   14:06     3:04:39
1040  Felicia Houston        F 45-49    136/199     1:25:42       13:05     1:39:02   14:07     3:04:43
1041  Linda Chambers         F 65-69       9/14     1:25:52       13:07     1:38:55   14:07     3:04:46
1042  Tara Alexander         F 50-54    116/162     1:21:00       12:22     1:44:02   14:08     3:05:01
1043  Chandra Madden         F 40-44    195/224     1:27:30       13:22     1:37:33   14:08     3:05:02
1044  Tiffany Bailey         F 45-49    137/199     1:25:50       13:07     1:39:26   14:09     3:05:15
1045  Quanta Brown           F 35-39    194/224     1:25:44       13:06     1:39:33   14:09     3:05:16
1046  Anna M Horn            F 50-54    117/162     1:27:02       13:18     1:38:50   14:12     3:05:52
1047  Renee Molner           F 40-44    196/224     1:27:05       13:18     1:38:50   14:12     3:05:54
1048  Deborah Gray Buck      F 50-54    118/162     1:29:02       13:36     1:36:55   14:12     3:05:56
1049  Vameika Collins        F 35-39    195/224     1:23:18       12:43     1:42:41   14:12     3:05:58
1050  Claudia Addison        F 50-54    119/162     1:28:35       13:32     1:37:28   14:13     3:06:03
1051  Kathy Wicks            F 60-64      27/39     1:28:07       13:28     1:38:04   14:13     3:06:10
1052  Leslie Elkin           F 40-44    197/224     1:29:58       13:45     1:36:21   14:14     3:06:19
1053  Tiffany Kreider        F 40-44    198/224     1:27:29       13:22     1:38:59   14:14     3:06:27
1054  Sara Poi               F 30-34    128/150     1:29:42       13:42     1:36:51   14:15     3:06:33
1055  Annie Richardson       F 55-59      59/83     1:25:16       13:02     1:41:18   14:15     3:06:34
1056  Khasmir Price          F 50-54    120/162     1:32:56       14:12     1:34:20   14:18     3:07:15
1057  Lacey Gennicks         F 35-39    196/224     1:30:56       13:53     1:36:22   14:18     3:07:18
1058  Brook Hall             F 30-34    129/150     1:31:58       14:03     1:35:22   14:18     3:07:19
1059  Morgan Johnson         F 20-24      64/71     1:25:38       13:05     1:41:45   14:19     3:07:23
1060  Denise Smith           F 55-59      60/83     1:30:12       13:47     1:37:27   14:20     3:07:39
1061  Shawn Peppers          F 45-49    138/199     1:30:31       13:50     1:37:34   14:22     3:08:05
1062  Alexis Dobrasz         F 35-39    197/224     1:26:26       13:12     1:41:52   14:23     3:08:17
1063  Lani Ropkey            F 65-69      10/14     1:28:31       13:31     1:40:05   14:24     3:08:35
1064  Maureen Brennan        F 45-49    139/199     1:35:19       14:34     1:33:52   14:27     3:09:11
1065  Semaria Shaw           F 30-34    130/150     1:30:45       13:52     1:38:43   14:28     3:09:27
1066  Venus Brinson          F 40-44    199/224     1:27:51       13:25     1:41:50   14:29     3:09:41
1067  Marlo Smith            F 50-54    121/162     1:38:02       14:58     1:31:45   14:30     3:09:46
1068  Witness Brown          F 50-54    122/162     1:31:14       13:56     1:38:36   14:30     3:09:49
1069  Stacey Moore           F 40-44    200/224     1:29:07       13:37     1:40:45   14:30     3:09:51
1070  Monique Hempfield      F 45-49    140/199     1:28:41       13:33     1:41:11   14:30     3:09:51
1071  Erika Nash             F 45-49    141/199     1:26:43       13:15     1:43:18   14:31     3:10:01
1072  Sandra Shepherd        F 40-44    201/224     1:32:10       14:05     1:37:51   14:31     3:10:01
1073  Juanita Barber         F 45-49    142/199     1:26:40       13:14     1:43:22   14:31     3:10:02
1074  Brenda New             F 55-59      61/83     1:31:04       13:55     1:39:03   14:31     3:10:07
1075  Janae Woodson          F 25-29    102/111     1:28:33       13:32     1:41:44   14:32     3:10:16
1076  Erin Fullenkamp        F 25-29    103/111     1:27:35       13:23     1:42:43   14:32     3:10:17
1077  Beth Truman            F 20-24      65/71     1:31:48       14:01     1:38:54   14:34     3:10:41
1078  Lolita Hughes          F 45-49    143/199     1:29:04       13:36     1:42:01   14:36     3:11:05
1079  Christy Nowlan         F 35-39    198/224     1:27:20       13:20     1:43:49   14:36     3:11:09
1080  R. Diane Brown         F 55-59      62/83     1:30:18       13:48     1:41:01   14:37     3:11:19
1081  Jennifer Book          F 40-44    202/224     1:28:40       13:33     1:42:42   14:37     3:11:22
1082  Cathie Petty           F 55-59      63/83     1:35:34       14:36     1:35:54   14:37     3:11:27
1083  Kim Williams           F 20-24      66/71     1:28:18       13:29     1:43:17   14:38     3:11:34
1084  Elizabeth Horneffer    F 35-39    199/224     1:28:47       13:34     1:43:06   14:39     3:11:52
1085  Tammy Ditto            F 50-54    123/162     1:33:28       14:17     1:38:25   14:39     3:11:52
1086  Crystal Washington     F 50-54    124/162     1:30:23       13:48     1:41:59   14:41     3:12:21
1087  Jani Polk              F 40-44    203/224     1:26:06       13:09     1:46:33   14:43     3:12:39
1088  Kenya Carr             F 40-44    204/224     1:27:46       13:24     1:44:57   14:43     3:12:42
1089  Kimberly Rusununguko   F 50-54    125/162     1:29:33       13:41     1:43:37   14:45     3:13:10
1090  Shelly Ladd            F 60-64      28/39     1:33:33       14:17     1:39:38   14:45     3:13:11
1091  Tara Carmack           F 30-34    131/150     1:27:50       13:25     1:45:35   14:46     3:13:24
1092  Monica Winter Widel    F 50-54    126/162     1:37:18       14:52     1:36:11   14:47     3:13:28
1093  Kumli Anye             F 30-34    132/150     1:30:04       13:45     1:43:35   14:47     3:13:38
1094  Amy Hutchins           F 40-44    205/224     1:32:51       14:11     1:41:00   14:48     3:13:50
1095  Shawn Griffin          F 55-59      64/83     1:34:54       14:30     1:39:15   14:50     3:14:08
1096  Katherine Jones        F 20-24      67/71     1:28:43       13:33     1:45:30   14:50     3:14:13
1097  Sangeeta Garhyan       F 40-44    206/224     1:33:13       14:14     1:41:48   14:54     3:15:00
1098  Aisha Tate-Odom        F 40-44    207/224     1:27:45       13:24     1:47:20   14:54     3:15:05
1099  Lori Wischmeier        F 40-44    208/224     1:34:29       14:26     1:41:23   14:58     3:15:52
1100  Michele Collins        F 45-49    144/199     1:31:54       14:02     1:44:08   14:58     3:16:02
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1101  Jennifer Semore        F 45-49    145/199     1:36:22       14:43     1:39:41   14:58     3:16:03
1102  Janet Cole             F 60-64      29/39     1:22:28       12:36     1:53:36   14:58     3:16:03
1103  Denise Muhammad        F 60-64      30/39     1:36:37       14:46     1:39:41   15:00     3:16:18
1104  Sue Cooper             F 55-59      65/83     1:31:50       14:02     1:44:54   15:01     3:16:43
1105  Cheryl Dicken          F 55-59      66/83     1:36:24       14:44     1:40:51   15:04     3:17:15
1106  Patty Sharp            F 35-39    200/224     1:30:49       13:52     1:46:27   15:04     3:17:16
1107  Sarah Wiggs            F 30-34    133/150     1:30:43       13:51     1:46:34   15:04     3:17:16
1108  Mary Hull              F 60-64      31/39     1:36:07       14:41     1:41:18   15:05     3:17:24
1109  Kelli McCurdy          F 15-19        6/7     1:27:39       13:23     1:49:54   15:05     3:17:33
1110  Chelsea McCurdy        F 20-24      68/71     1:27:39       13:23     1:49:55   15:05     3:17:33
1111  Carla Bass             F 50-54    127/162     1:30:37       13:50     1:47:04   15:06     3:17:40
1112  Gina Wheel             F 45-49    146/199                                       15:07     3:17:55
1113  Heather Goodin         F 40-44    209/224     1:49:46       16:46     1:28:14   15:07     3:17:59
1114  Lindsey Oliver         F 35-39    201/224     1:37:27       14:53     1:40:36   15:08     3:18:03
1115  Karen Ayers            F 40-44    210/224     1:30:41       13:51     1:47:24   15:08     3:18:04
1116  Margaret Tapscott      F 60-64      32/39     1:33:48       14:20     1:44:23   15:08     3:18:10
1117  Christine Willea       F 50-54    128/162     1:32:16       14:06     1:46:28   15:11     3:18:43
1118  Leslie Carpenter       F 40-44    211/224     1:37:09       14:50     1:41:36   15:11     3:18:44
1119  Shayla Atiles          F 15-19        7/7     1:30:44       13:52     1:48:03   15:11     3:18:46
1120  Heidi Binkley          F 45-49    147/199     1:29:34       13:41     1:49:28   15:12     3:19:01
1121  Loni Wilson            F 35-39    202/224     1:37:16       14:51     1:41:48   15:12     3:19:03
1122  Jennifer Long          F 45-49    148/199     1:39:07       15:08     1:40:05   15:13     3:19:12
1123  Janie Lakes            F 45-49    149/199     1:39:03       15:08     1:40:10   15:13     3:19:12
1124  Dori Davis             F 60-64      33/39     1:33:41       14:19     1:45:36   15:13     3:19:17
1125  Christine Helgeson     F 45-49    150/199     1:38:56       15:07     1:40:26   15:14     3:19:21
1126  Katie Krock            F 30-34    134/150     1:27:57       13:26     1:51:31   15:14     3:19:28
1127  Nancy Deweese          F 50-54    129/162     1:35:49       14:38     1:43:47   15:15     3:19:36
1128  Karin Gaither          F 45-49    151/199     1:29:13       13:38     1:50:27   15:15     3:19:39
1129  Jacqueline Kost        F 60-64      34/39     1:36:04       14:40     1:43:57   15:16     3:20:00
1130  Diana Harrell          F 55-59      67/83     1:33:41       14:19     1:46:32   15:17     3:20:12
1131  Shalanda Lang          F 45-49    152/199     1:36:18       14:43     1:43:57   15:18     3:20:14
1132  Gigi Lewis-Benbow      F 45-49    153/199     1:34:47       14:29     1:45:36   15:18     3:20:23
1133  Emma Kottlowski        F 40-44    212/224     1:37:45       14:56     1:42:50   15:19     3:20:35
1134  Denise Fyffe           F 45-49    154/199     1:33:40       14:18     1:46:58   15:19     3:20:37
1135  Susan Allen Fetscher   F 35-39    203/224     1:36:07       14:41     1:44:45   15:20     3:20:51
1136  Elizabeth Griffin      F 35-39    204/224     1:36:10       14:41     1:44:42   15:20     3:20:51
1137  Yolanda Scott          F 55-59      68/83     1:41:26       15:30     1:39:53   15:22     3:21:19
1138  Jennifer Harning       F 30-34    135/150     1:37:14       14:51     1:44:38   15:25     3:21:52
1139  Kimberly Linton        F 50-54    130/162     1:39:01       15:07     1:43:40   15:29     3:22:40
1140  Cora Neyhart           F 25-29    104/111     1:37:11       14:51     1:46:00   15:31     3:23:10
1141  Tori Schuh             F 35-39    205/224     1:37:11       14:51     1:46:00   15:31     3:23:10
1142  Doris Bjornstedt       F 65-69      11/14     1:37:33       14:54     1:45:43   15:31     3:23:15
1143  Patrice Kute           F 45-49    155/199     1:37:36       14:54     1:45:41   15:31     3:23:16
1144  Toni Russell           F 45-49    156/199     1:36:05       14:41     1:47:15   15:32     3:23:19
1145  Pam Chase              F 60-64      35/39     1:33:45       14:19     1:49:59   15:34     3:23:44
1146  Verdie L Brown         F 55-59      69/83     1:43:51       15:52     1:39:59   15:34     3:23:50
1147  Angela Bender          F 45-49    157/199     1:35:27       14:35     1:48:37   15:35     3:24:04
1148  Margie Rose            F 45-49    158/199     1:22:45       12:38     2:01:24   15:35     3:24:08
1149  Ashley Vicen           F 30-34    136/150     1:40:53       15:25     1:43:26   15:36     3:24:18
1150  Katie Marchek          F 30-34    137/150     1:40:54       15:25     1:43:30   15:37     3:24:23
1151  Angie Tidwell          F 50-54    131/162     1:36:22       14:43     1:48:05   15:37     3:24:26
1152  Rebecca Homan          F 35-39    206/224     1:35:30       14:35     1:49:07   15:38     3:24:37
1153  Brenda Hall            F 50-54    132/162     1:36:25       14:44     1:48:15   15:38     3:24:40
1154  Karen Mellen           F 50-54    133/162     1:40:35       15:22     1:44:07   15:38     3:24:42
1155  Monika Schuller        F 50-54    134/162     1:40:38       15:22     1:44:04   15:38     3:24:42
1156  Nicole Noble           F 35-39    207/224     1:34:11       14:23     1:50:33   15:38     3:24:44
1157  Trisha Thompson        F 45-49    159/199     1:35:54       14:39     1:48:57   15:39     3:24:50
1158  Elizabeth Doebler      F 50-54    135/162     1:39:50       15:15     1:45:17   15:40     3:25:06
1159  Donna Drake            F 50-54    136/162     1:36:00       14:40     1:49:08   15:40     3:25:08
1160  Kelly Privatte         F 50-54    137/162     1:36:00       14:40     1:49:09   15:40     3:25:08
1161  Yolanda Collins-Watson F 45-49    160/199     1:38:29       15:03     1:46:40   15:40     3:25:08
1162  Jetaun Pope            F 35-39    208/224     1:39:31       15:12     1:45:48   15:41     3:25:19
1163  Nina Cannon            F 50-54    138/162     1:36:51       14:48     1:48:36   15:41     3:25:27
1164  Sara Cook              F 25-29    105/111     1:32:33       14:08     1:52:55   15:42     3:25:28
1165  Karen Leclerc          F 55-59      70/83     1:39:46       15:14     1:45:43   15:42     3:25:28
1166  Kathe Bell             F 65-69      12/14     1:39:44       15:14     1:45:45   15:42     3:25:28
1167  Veronica Johnson       F 50-54    139/162     1:39:05       15:08     1:46:35   15:42     3:25:39
1168  Danielle Quick         F 30-34    138/150     1:37:05       14:50     1:48:35   15:42     3:25:39
1169  Lindsay Clarkson       F 30-34    139/150     1:39:56       15:16     1:45:51   15:43     3:25:46
1170  Leslie Gieseking       F 50-54    140/162     1:39:57       15:16     1:45:50   15:43     3:25:46
1171  Phoenicia Jackson      F 50-54    141/162     1:33:48       14:20     1:52:07   15:44     3:25:55
1172  Karla Portillo         F 25-29    106/111     1:35:19       14:33     1:50:44   15:44     3:26:02
1173  Megan Harvey           F 30-34    140/150     1:39:35       15:13     1:46:37   15:45     3:26:12
1174  Chelsea Hartman        F 30-34    141/150     1:39:36       15:13     1:46:36   15:45     3:26:12
1175  Evelyn Guzman          F 45-49    161/199     1:40:11       15:18     1:46:15   15:46     3:26:25
1176  Cheryl Pendleton       F 45-49    162/199     1:41:25       15:29     1:45:19   15:47     3:26:43
1177  Lakeisha Williams      F 40-44    213/224     1:36:46       14:47     1:50:09   15:48     3:26:54
1178  Diane Osborn           F 55-59      71/83     1:39:10       15:09     1:47:56   15:49     3:27:05
1179  Karen Holly            F 45-49    163/199     1:40:38       15:22     1:46:34   15:49     3:27:11
1180  2 Beni Smith           F 50-54    142/162     1:38:18       15:01     1:49:15   15:51     3:27:33
1181  Laura Wentworth        F 30-34    142/150     1:44:26       15:57     1:43:08   15:51     3:27:34
1182  April Spruill          F 45-49    164/199     1:32:22       14:07     1:55:15   15:51     3:27:36
1183  Stacie McMichel        F 45-49    165/199     1:32:01       14:03     1:55:38   15:51     3:27:38
1184  Lindsy Serrano         F 30-34    143/150     1:32:59       14:12     1:55:03   15:53     3:28:01
1185  Josephine Broadnax     F 55-59      72/83     1:37:19       14:52     1:50:43   15:53     3:28:02
1186  Melissa Holloway       F 45-49    166/199     1:36:56       14:48     1:51:45   15:56     3:28:40
1187  Adreana Vaal           F 35-39    209/224     1:38:10       15:00     1:50:31   15:56     3:28:41
1188  Dominique Chambers     F 45-49    167/199     1:44:09       15:54     1:44:55   15:58     3:29:04
1189  Sherri Davis           F 45-49    168/199     1:44:21       15:56     1:44:50   15:58     3:29:10
1190  Christy Miller         F 25-29    107/111     1:46:39       16:17     1:42:40   15:59     3:29:18
1191  Trish Stewart          F 35-39    210/224     1:37:34       14:54     1:51:46   15:59     3:29:20
1192  Valerie Basile         F 35-39    211/224     1:44:00       15:53     1:45:53   16:02     3:29:53
1193  Debra Scott            F 45-49    169/199     1:43:59       15:53     1:45:56   16:02     3:29:54
1194  Pam Bernard            F 60-64      36/39     1:37:15       14:51     1:52:44   16:02     3:29:59
1195  Angela Boyce           F 45-49    170/199     1:39:12       15:09     1:51:18   16:05     3:30:29
1196  Nicole Carter          F 45-49    171/199     1:36:22       14:43     1:54:16   16:05     3:30:38
1197  Terri Maynard          F 50-54    143/162     1:48:22       16:33     1:43:04   16:09     3:31:26
1198  Vivian Jones           F 70-UP        2/2     1:36:06       14:41     1:55:23   16:09     3:31:29
1199  Jennifer Rulon         F 45-49    172/199     1:39:58       15:16     1:51:39   16:10     3:31:37
1200  Bree Dunscombe         F 35-39    212/224     1:39:59       15:16     1:51:39   16:10     3:31:37
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       SPLIT        P655     2NDHALF    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1201  Isabella Dixon         F 50-54    144/162     1:42:20       15:38     1:49:31   16:11     3:31:50
1202  Leslie Thorne          F 50-54    145/162     1:41:10       15:27     1:50:50   16:11     3:32:00
1203  Doretha Curl           F 60-64      37/39     1:42:52       15:43     1:49:33   16:13     3:32:24
1204  Sharon Sullins         F 45-49    173/199     1:45:31       16:07     1:47:05   16:14     3:32:36
1205  Melissa Robinson-Ellis F 45-49    174/199     1:45:34       16:07     1:47:03   16:14     3:32:36
1206  Maryann Fritz          F 65-69      13/14     1:45:22       16:06     1:47:18   16:14     3:32:39
1207  Tanika Lester          F 45-49    175/199     1:39:16       15:10     1:54:43   16:21     3:33:59
1208  Annette Allen          F 40-44    214/224     1:41:21       15:29     1:52:52   16:22     3:34:13
1209  Elizabeth Corn         F 35-39    213/224     1:41:27       15:30     1:52:48   16:22     3:34:15
1210  Maria Todd             F 40-44    215/224     1:43:34       15:49     1:50:52   16:23     3:34:25
1211  Tiffany Walker         F 45-49    176/199     1:42:11       15:36     1:52:47   16:25     3:34:57
1212  Sarah Rolle            F 50-54    146/162     1:48:41       16:36     1:47:09   16:29     3:35:50
1213  Alysia Larsen          F 20-24      69/71     1:25:40       13:05     2:11:14   16:34     3:36:54
1214  Lea Armstrong          F 40-44    216/224     1:48:54       16:38     1:48:12   16:35     3:37:05
1215  Marie Broderick        F 55-59      73/83     1:40:37       15:22     1:57:42   16:40     3:38:18
1216  Kathleen Broderick     F 30-34    144/150     1:40:35       15:22     1:57:44   16:40     3:38:18
1217  Michelle Mexcur        F 55-59      74/83     1:44:19       15:56     1:54:51   16:44     3:39:09
1218  Bonita Hale            F 50-54    147/162     1:52:32       17:11     1:46:39   16:44     3:39:11
1219  Tara Shaw              F 45-49    177/199     1:30:59       13:54     2:08:17   16:45     3:39:15
1220  Amanda Doss            F 30-34    145/150     1:47:23       16:24     1:52:05   16:46     3:39:27
1221  Tracy Zahn             F 30-34    146/150     1:47:16       16:23     1:52:12   16:46     3:39:28
1222  Theresa Brewer         F 45-49    178/199     1:47:01       16:21     1:53:03   16:48     3:40:04
1223  Tonya Douglass         F 45-49    179/199     1:47:41       16:27     1:52:29   16:49     3:40:10
1224  Elisha Morris          F 45-49    180/199     1:47:16       16:23     1:53:12   16:50     3:40:27
1225  Pamela Washington      F 45-49    181/199     1:46:05       16:12     1:54:24   16:50     3:40:28
1226  Tobbi Reeves           F 50-54    148/162     1:47:57       16:29     1:52:36   16:51     3:40:32
1227  Veronica Murray        F 30-34    147/150     1:45:05       16:03     1:56:25   16:55     3:41:30
1228  Panagiota Robertson    F 35-39    214/224     1:44:58       16:02     1:57:19   16:59     3:42:17
1229  Shari Dorsey           F 50-54    149/162     1:40:57       15:25     2:01:25   16:59     3:42:22
1230  Desiree Rew            F 45-49    182/199     1:39:44       15:14     2:02:38   16:59     3:42:22
1231  G Morris               F 35-39    215/224     1:45:08       16:03     1:57:21   16:59     3:42:28
1232  Cheryl Mundy           F 50-54    150/162     1:41:20       15:29     2:01:22   17:00     3:42:42
1233  Kimberlee Becton       F 45-49    183/199     1:45:41       16:08     1:57:22   17:02     3:43:02
1234  Jordhan Adams          F 20-24      70/71     1:48:18       16:32     1:55:45   17:07     3:44:02
1235  Kamia Adams            F 50-54    151/162     1:49:31       16:44     1:54:36   17:07     3:44:07
1236  Abbey Ward             F 40-44    217/224     1:47:46       16:28     1:56:37   17:08     3:44:23
1237  Patricia Dunn          F 55-59      75/83     1:56:13       17:45     1:48:12   17:08     3:44:25
1238  Dawn Boerger           F 40-44    218/224     1:50:50       16:56     1:54:13   17:11     3:45:02
1239  Sue Matzke             F 45-49    184/199     1:50:46       16:55     1:54:17   17:11     3:45:03
1240  Cheryl Alexander       F 45-49    185/199     1:53:10       17:17     1:52:34   17:14     3:45:44
1241  Maureen Bard           F 50-54    152/162     1:53:08       17:17     1:52:36   17:14     3:45:44
1242  Maryjane Wymore        F 35-39    216/224     1:44:19       15:56     2:01:31   17:15     3:45:50
1243  Kristen Lahr           F 30-34    148/150     1:44:19       15:56     2:01:32   17:15     3:45:50
1244  Heather Wishin         F 30-34    149/150     1:45:47       16:09     2:00:07   17:15     3:45:53
1245  Amy Wimbley            F 45-49    186/199     1:46:12       16:13     2:00:01   17:17     3:46:12
1246  Tara Marshall          F 35-39    217/224     1:47:00       16:21     1:59:29   17:18     3:46:28
1247  Cindi Golis            F 35-39    218/224     1:47:02       16:21     1:59:27   17:18     3:46:29
1248  Kara Jones             F 40-44    219/224     1:51:35       17:03     1:55:20   17:20     3:46:54
1249  Kara Krueger           F 55-59      76/83     1:51:34       17:02     1:55:22   17:20     3:46:56
1250  Cortrice Boone         F 45-49    187/199     1:41:42       15:32     2:05:20   17:20     3:47:02
1251  Saundra Armstrong      F 65-69      14/14     1:47:57       16:29     1:59:30   17:22     3:47:26
1252  Whitney Wimbley        F 25-29    108/111     1:47:38       16:26     1:59:53   17:22     3:47:30
1253  Trina Smith            F 45-49    188/199     1:48:31       16:34     1:59:45   17:26     3:48:15
1254  Lisa Smith             F 45-49    189/199     1:48:31       16:35     1:59:47   17:26     3:48:18
1255  Tonya Lenoir           F 50-54    153/162     1:47:00       16:21     2:01:48   17:28     3:48:48
1256  Marla Lewis            F 45-49    190/199     1:48:41       16:36     2:00:07   17:28     3:48:48
1257  Shola Branch           F 35-39    219/224     1:48:36       16:35     2:00:13   17:28     3:48:48
1258  Carol Lawson           F 50-54    154/162     1:46:51       16:19     2:02:14   17:30     3:49:04
1259  Susan Cunningham       F 60-64      38/39     1:46:46       16:18     2:02:18   17:30     3:49:04
1260  Cheryl McKnight-Baker  F 50-54    155/162     1:47:25       16:24     2:01:48   17:30     3:49:13
1261  Hettie Perkins         F 55-59      77/83     1:51:06       16:58     1:58:27   17:32     3:49:32
1262  Bobbie Brown           F 40-44    220/224     1:51:08       16:58     1:58:26   17:32     3:49:33
1263  Leana Spratt           F 45-49    191/199     1:50:56       16:57     1:58:38   17:32     3:49:34
1264  Sharon Jenkins         F 50-54    156/162     1:48:31       16:34     2:03:42   17:44     3:52:12
1265  Sharon Quarles-Shannon F 60-64      39/39     1:48:34       16:35     2:03:39   17:44     3:52:13
1266  Susan Laetsch          F 55-59      78/83     1:52:23       17:10     2:01:07   17:50     3:53:30
1267  Kathy Harting          F 55-59      79/83     1:52:24       17:10     2:01:07   17:50     3:53:30
1268  Loretta Harting        F 50-54    157/162     1:52:29       17:11     2:01:02   17:50     3:53:31
1269  Ann Rodino             F 50-54    158/162     1:52:23       17:10     2:01:09   17:50     3:53:31
1270  Pam Shattuck           F 55-59      80/83     1:48:16       16:32     2:06:40   17:56     3:54:56
1271  Brigitte Mittler       F 40-44    221/224     1:48:18       16:33     2:06:43   17:57     3:55:01
1272  Meghan Fullenkamp      F 20-24      71/71     1:47:47       16:28     2:07:58   18:00     3:55:45
1273  Sunshyne Taylor        F 45-49    192/199     1:51:01       16:57     2:05:48   18:05     3:56:49
1274  Denise Rice            F 55-59      81/83     1:50:48       16:55     2:06:41   18:08     3:57:28
1275  Naomi Downs            F 45-49    193/199     1:55:47       17:41     2:01:54   18:09     3:57:40
1276  Catherine Zielinski    F 25-29    109/111     1:53:00       17:15     2:04:41   18:09     3:57:40
1277  Marian Zielinski       F 55-59      82/83     1:53:00       17:16     2:04:41   18:09     3:57:41
1278  Patricia McKinnon      F 55-59      83/83     1:55:40       17:40     2:02:03   18:09     3:57:43
1279  Haylei Lorea           F 25-29    110/111     1:56:29       17:47     2:01:25   18:10     3:57:54
1280  Annette Smith          F 40-44    222/224     1:57:25       17:56     2:00:36   18:11     3:58:01
1281  Becca Hayes            F 50-54    159/162     1:57:25       17:56     2:00:37   18:11     3:58:02
1282  Leah Bowen             F 25-29    111/111     1:56:29       17:47     2:01:35   18:11     3:58:04
1283  Jonell Fretz           F 35-39    220/224     1:49:20       16:42     2:09:11   18:13     3:58:31
1284  Tina Fretz             F 45-49    194/199     1:49:31       16:44     2:09:03   18:13     3:58:34
1285  Arielle Sibiski        F 30-34    150/150     1:56:06       17:44     2:04:01   18:20     4:00:07
1286  Oluwaseyi Akinbobola   F 35-39    221/224     1:56:01       17:43     2:09:47   18:46     4:05:47
1287  Jennifer Battaglia     F 45-49    195/199     1:56:10       17:45     2:09:44   18:47     4:05:54
1288  Betsy Blount           F 40-44    223/224     1:56:22       17:46     2:09:35   18:47     4:05:57
1289  Karen East             F 45-49    196/199     1:56:10       17:45     2:10:26   18:50     4:06:36
1290  Melanie Stewart        F 40-44    224/224     1:57:19       17:55     2:09:23   18:50     4:06:41
1291  Geri Kiesler           F 50-54    160/162     1:57:19       17:55     2:09:25   18:51     4:06:44
1292  Elizabeth Capps        F 45-49    197/199     1:57:36       17:58     2:09:26   18:52     4:07:02
1293  Linda Hale             F 45-49    198/199     2:01:23       18:32     2:06:47   18:57     4:08:09
1294  Lashree Branch         F 35-39    222/224     2:01:31       18:34     2:07:02   18:59     4:08:32
1295  Lolita Brumfield       F 45-49    199/199     2:01:26       18:33     2:07:16   19:00     4:08:42
1296  Jody Jones             F 50-54    161/162     1:59:02       18:11     2:09:59   19:01     4:09:00
1297  Tammilita Alford       F 50-54    162/162     1:59:46       18:17     2:09:25   19:02     4:09:10
1298  Sharon Fowlkes         F 35-39    223/224     1:56:25       17:47     2:13:39   19:06     4:10:03
1299  Paris Moten            F 35-39    224/224     1:55:15       17:36     2:14:51   19:06     4:10:05
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